Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
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Prelims H#

Name Year School Seed
Preliminaries
1 790 Taylor, Jillian 8 Sts. Felicit 13.87q 2
2 358 Small, Sasha 7 St Charles B 13.94q 2
3 180 Galang, Alyssa 8 Holy Family SP 14.28gq 3
4 411 Howard, Hillary 7 St Rita School 14.30g 4
5 360 Torres, Selena 7 St Charles B 14.36q 1
6 368 Allen, Amber 8 St Rita School 14.399 1
7 260 Hutt, Emily 8 Our Lady of 14.42q 2
8 663 Plascencia, Kateri 8 St. Philip t 14.48q 5
9 787 Sanchez, Catherine 7 Sts. Felicit 14 .54 4
10 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 Assumption Bvm 14.67 1
11 691 Tighe, Grace 8 St. Philip t 14.72 2
12 340 Fernandez, Candace 8 St Charles B 15.00 2
13 575 Abdalla, Emma 8 St. Philip t 15.01 3
14 765 Lianto, Cassandra 7 Sts. Felicit 15.07 1
15 364 Weintraub, Lauren 8 St Charles B 15.09 4
16 748 Enrequez, Maya 8 Sts. Felicit 15.15 3
17 799 Virgen, Olivia 7 Sts. Felicit 15.24 5
18 447 Stutenroth, Erin 7 St Rita School 15.37 3
19 369 Allen, Collette 7 St Rita School 15.39 2
20 726 Salas, Lauren 7 St. Therese School 15.56 5
21 159 Reymundo, Krystal 7 Assumption Bvm 15.69 3
22 417 Khraich, Natalie 8 St Rita School 15.85 4
23 344 Marable, Bella 8 St Charles B 15.89 3
24 326 Aguayo, Berlin 7 St Charles B 15.90 3
25 677 Seager, Aracelli 8 St. Philip t 16.35 1
26 478 Magana, Lauryn 8 St. Benedict School 16.78 5
27 481 Navarro, Monique 7 St. Benedict School 17.41 4
28 245 Boling, Jenna 7 Our Lady of 17.70 5
29 600 Clawson, Lauren 7 St. Philip t 17.88 5
30 174 Valenzuela, lsabel 7 Assumption Bvm 18.01 4
31 715 Castillo, Alexis 7 St. Therese School 18.08 1
32 418 Kuhn, Leanne 8 St Rita School 18.53 2
33 480 Montero, Alexa 8 St. Benedict School 18.55 1
34 347 McCain, Tess 7 St Charles B 18.78 1
35 797 Vazquez, Celeste 7 Sts. Felicit 19.02 4
Girls 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 790 Taylor, Jillian 8 Sts. Felicit 13.87 13.87 10
2 358 Small, Sasha 7 St Charles B 13.94 13.94 8
3 180 Galang, Alyssa 8 Holy Family SP 14.28 14.28 6
4 411 Howard, Hillary 7 St Rita School 14.30 14.30 5
5 360 Torres, Selena 7 St Charles B 14.36 14.36 4
6 368 Allen, Amber 8 St Rita School 14.39 14.39 3
7 260 Hutt, Emily 8 Our Lady of 14.42 14.42 2
8 663 Plascencia, Kateri 8 St. Philip t 14.48 14.48 1
Preliminaries
9 787 Sanchez, Catherine 7 Sts. Felicit 14 .54
10 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 Assumption Bvm 14.67
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11 691 Tighe, Grace 8 St. Philip t 14.72

12 340 Fernandez, Candace 8 St Charles B 15.00

13 575 Abdalla, Emma 8 St. Philip t 15.01

14 765 Lianto, Cassandra 7 Sts. Felicit 15.07

15 364 Weintraub, Lauren 8 St Charles B 15.09

16 748 Enrequez, Maya 8 Sts. Felicit 15.15

17 799 Virgen, Olivia 7 Sts. Felicit 15.24

18 447 Stutenroth, Erin 7 St Rita School 15.37

19 369 Allen, Collette 7 St Rita School 15.39
20 726 Salas, Lauren 7 St. Therese School 15.56
21 159 Reymundo, Krystal 7 Assumption Bvm 15.69
22 417 Khraich, Natalie 8 St Rita School 15.85
23 344 Marable, Bella 8 St Charles B 15.89
24 326 Aguayo, Berlin 7 St Charles B 15.90
25 677 Seager, Aracelli 8 St. Philip t 16.35
26 478 Magana, Lauryn 8 St. Benedict School 16.78
27 481 Navarro, Monique 7 St. Benedict School 17.41
28 245 Boling, Jenna 7 Our Lady of 17.70
29 600 Clawson, Lauren 7 St. Philip t 17.88
30 174 Valenzuela, lsabel 7 Assumption Bvm 18.01
31 715 Castillo, Alexis 7 St. Therese School 18.08
32 418 Kuhn, Leanne 8 St Rita School 18.53
33 480 Montero, Alexa 8 St. Benedict School 18.55
34 347 McCain, Tess 7 St Charles B 18.78
35 797 Vazquez, Celeste 7 Sts. Felicit 19.02

Girls 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 790 Taylor, Jillian 8 Sts. Felicit 28.72 4 10
2 358 Small, Sasha 7 St Charles B 28.88 2 8
3 260 Hutt, Emily 8 Our Lady of 29.17 2 6
4 651 Mendoza, Lauren 8 St. Philip t 29.27 4 5
5 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 Assumption Bvm 29.30 3 4
6 180 Galang, Alyssa 8 Holy Family SP 29.67 3 3
7 360 Torres, Selena 7 St Charles B 29.83 4 2
8 694 Torres, Paloma 7 St. Philip t 29.89 2 1
9 368 Allen, Amber 8 St Rita School 30.02 5

10 443 Rivas, Beatriz 8 St Rita School 30.89 6

11 143 Lund, Megan 8 Assumption Bvm 31.10 4

12 166 Sidhom, Tattianna 8 Assumption Bvm 31.41 2

13 364 Weintraub, Lauren 8 St Charles B 31.44 1

14 799 Virgen, Olivia 7 Sts. Felicit 31.56 6

15 447 Stutenroth, Erin 7 St Rita School 31.61 3

16 159 Reymundo, Krystal 7 Assumption Bvm 32.08 6

17 418 Kuhn, Leanne 8 St Rita School 32.10 2

18 687 Sugiyama, Lauren 7 St. Philip t 32.15 5

19 726 Salas, Lauren 7 St. Therese School 32.19 1
20 575 Abdalla, Emma 8 St. Philip t 32.40 1
21 411 Howard, Hillary 7 St Rita School 32.73 4
22 644 Mass, Fiona 8 St. Philip t 32.89 3
23 326 Aguayo, Berlin 7 St Charles B 33.32 2
24 677 Seager, Aracelli 8 St. Philip t 33.39 4
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25 466 Cisneros, Kimberle 8 St. Benedict School 33.40 1
26 344 Marable, Bella 8 St Charles B 33.45 3
27 190 Noonan, Mikaela 7 Holy Family SP 33.97 5
28 471 Haro, Daniela 7 St. Benedict School 34.90 5
29 221 Militello, Ysabell 7 Holy Name of Mary 35.04 6
30 174 Valenzuela, lsabel 7 Assumption Bvm 35.08 5
31 478 Magana, Lauryn 8 St. Benedict School 35.25 3
32 798 Vazquez, Celine 7 Sts. Felicit 36.10 1
33 245 Boling, Jenna 7 Our Lady of 36.16 1
34 715 Castillo, Alexis 7 St. Therese School 37.42 3
35 775 Masayon, Gaebriann 8 Sts. Felicit 39.38 2
36 347 McCain, Tess 7 St Charles B 39.62 3
37 476 Lopez, Anabella 8 St. Benedict School 39.81 4
38 743 Chin, Alexis 8 Sts. Felicit 39.92 6
39 480 Montero, Alexa 8 St. Benedict School 39.94 4
40 578 Albino, Kelsey 7 St. Philip t 40.43 2
Girls 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 625 Guzman, Arielle 8 St. Philip t 1:04.42 1 10
2 663 Plascencia, Kateri 8 St. Philip t 1:06.08 2 8
3 787 Sanchez, Catherine 7 Sts. Felicit 1:07.90 3 6
4 340 Fernandez, Candace 8 St Charles B 1:10.47 1 4.50
4 143 Lund, Megan 8 Assumption Bvm 1:10.47 1 4.50
6 765 Lianto, Cassandra 7 Sts. Felicit 1:12.10 3 3
7 430 Nardoni, Devon 8 St Rita School 1:12.42 2 2
8 166 Sidhom, Tattianna 8 Assumption Bvm 1:12.94 1 1
9 791 Telleria, Marin 8 Sts. Felicit 1:13.15 2
10 450 Tupy, Katie 8 St Rita School 1:13.68 1
11 691 Tighe, Grace 8 St. Philip t 1:16.43 3
12 644 Mass, Fiona 8 St. Philip t 1:18.12 1
13 687 Sugiyama, Lauren 7 St. Philip t 1:18.48 2
14 588 Blain, Ella 8 St. Philip t 1:18.63 2
15 659 Palomino, Heather 8 St. Philip t 1:19.00 3
16 592 Bruna, Alyssa 7 St. Philip t 1:19.90 3
17 638 Lazaro, Keanna 8 St. Philip t 1:20.40 1
18 471 Haro, Daniela 7 St. Benedict School 1:20.95 2
19 777 McWilliams, Isabel 8 Sts. Felicit 1:24.38 3
20 481 Navarro, Monique 7 St. Benedict School 1:25.27 2
21 812 Harrison, Korina 7 Holy Family SP 1:27.67 3
22 797 Vazquez, Celeste 7 Sts. Felicit 1:32.47 2
Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 625 Guzman, Arielle 8 St. Philip t 2:37.73 10
2 428 Mijares, Jenna 8 St Rita School 2:40.22 8
3 672 Sanavio, Agnese 7 St. Philip t 2:41.06 6
4 432 Noriega, Nicole 7 St Rita School 2:44 .46 5
5 803 Miller, Lily 6 Unattached 2:49.33 4
6 462 Carrerra, Majella 7 St. Benedict School 2:54.28 3
7 791 Telleria, Marin 8 Sts. Felicit 2:57.85 2



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:51 PM 3/14/2015 Page 4
Knighs of Columbus Track Meet - 3/14/2015
Damien High School
Results

....Girls 800 Meter Run Varsity

8 633 Kiechler, Ellie 8 St. Philip t 3:02.71 1
9 174 Valenzuela, lsabel 7 Assumption Bvm 3:04.83
10 761 Lara, lsabella 7 Sts. Felicit 3:15.23
11 634 Kiechler, Maggie 7 St. Philip t 3:17.13
12 588 Blain, Ella 8 St. Philip t 3:19.69
13 775 Masayon, Gaebriann 8 Sts. Felicit 3:20.24
14 592 Bruna, Alyssa 7 St. Philip t 3:20.94
15 798 Vazquez, Celine 7 Sts. Felicit 3:31.00
16 578 Albino, Kelsey 7 St. Philip t 3:46.36
17 743 Chin, Alexis 8 Sts. Felicit 4:11.49
Girls 1600 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 428 Mijares, Jenna 8 St Rita School 5:50.73 10
2 672 Sanavio, Agnese 7 St. Philip t 5:54.92 8
3 634 Kiechler, Maggie 7 St. Philip t 6:21.55 6
4 146 Martin, Karina 6 Assumption Bvm 6:22.27 5
5 462 Carrerra, Majella 7 St. Benedict School 6:32.34 4
6 633 Kiechler, Ellie 8 St. Philip t 6:34.60 3
7 638 Lazaro, Keanna 8 St. Philip t 6:52.08 2
8 761 Lara, lIsabella 7 Sts. Felicit 6:57.89 1
9 757 Huerta, Andrea 8 Sts. Felicit 6:59.15
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 St Rita School "B*® 56.86 10
2 St Charles Borromeo School “A* 57.57 8
1) 358 Small, Sasha 7 2) 360 Torres, Selena 7
3) 340 Fernandez, Candace 8 4) 364 Weintraub, Lauren 8
3 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 58.54 6
1) 748 Enrequez, Maya 8 2) 765 Lianto, Cassandra 7
3) 787 Sanchez, Catherine 7 4) 790 Taylor, Jillian 8
4 Assumption Bvm "A* 59.99 5
1) 100 Alonso, Catalina 8 2) 159 Reymundo, Krystal 7
3) 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 4) 166 Sidhom, Tattianna 8
5 St Rita School “A* 1:01.45 4
6 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 1:01.98 3
1) 644 Mass, Fiona 8 2) 687 Sugiyama, Lauren 7
3) 695 Torres, Sasha 8 4) 708 Zepeda, Valeria 8
7 St. Benedict School “A* 1:06.99 2
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 4:38.36 10
1) 625 Guzman, Arielle 8 2) 663 Plascencia, Katerina 8
3) 672 Sanavio, Agnese 7 4) 691 Tighe, Grace 8
2 St Rita School “A* 4:48.85 8
3 St Rita School <B* 5:00.76 6
4 Assumption Bvm "A* 5:05.55 5



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:51 PM 3/14/2015 Page 5
Knighs of Columbus Track Meet - 3/14/2015
Damien High School

Results
.-.-..Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
1) 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 2) 175 Wanniappa, Manisha 7
3) 143 Lund, Megan 8 4) 166 Sidhom, Tattianna 8
5 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 5:17.10 4
1) 761 Lara, lIsabella 7 2) 799 Virgen, Olivia 7
3) 757 Huerta, Andrea 8 4) 791 Telleria, Marin 8
Girls 800 Sprint Medley Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 2:14.37 10
1) 588 Blain, Ella 8 2) 638 Lazaro, Keanna 8
3) 659 Palomino, Heather 8 4) 694 Torres, Paloma 7
2 St Charles Borromeo School “A* 2:17.25 8
1) 360 Torres, Selena 7 2) 364 Weintraub, Lauren 8
3) 340 Fernandez, Candace 8 4) 358 Small, Sasha 7
3 St Rita School “A* 2:25.42 6
4 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 2:41.12 5
1) 798 Vazquez, Celine 7 2) 777 McWilliams, Isabella 8
3) 746 Della, Angela 7 4) 775 Masayon, Gaebrianne 8
Girls Long Jump Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 411 Howard, Hillary 7 St Rita School 15-02.00 10
2 358 Small, Sasha 7 St Charles B 14-00.00 8
3 369 Allen, Collette 7 St Rita School 13-00.00 6
4 691 Tighe, Grace 8 St. Philip t 12-05.00 5
5 443 Rivas, Beatriz 8 St Rita School 12-02.00 4
6 694 Torres, Paloma 7 St. Philip t 12-01.00 3
7 432 Noriega, Nicole 7 St Rita School 11-07.00 1.50
7 260 Hutt, Emily 8 Our Lady of 11-07.00 1.50
9 672 Sanavio, Agnese 7 St. Philip t 11-06.00
10 447 Stutenroth, Erin 7 St Rita School 11-02.00
11 450 Tupy, Katie 8 St Rita School 11-01.00
11 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 Assumption Bvm 11-01.00
13 344 Marable, Bella 8 St Charles B 11-00.00
13 221 Militello, Ysabell 7 Holy Name of Mary 11-00.00
15 471 Haro, Daniela 7 St. Benedict School 10-11.00
16 787 Sanchez, Catherine 7 Sts. Felicit 10-10.00
16 644 Mass, Fiona 8 St. Philip t 10-10.00
16 777 McWilliams, Isabel 8 Sts. Felicit 10-10.00
19 588 Blain, Ella 8 St. Philip t 10-07.00
19 677 Seager, Aracelli 8 St. Philip t 10-07.00
19 451 Tupy, Sarah 6 St Rita School 10-07.00
22 687 Sugiyama, Lauren 7 St. Philip t 10-06.00
23 663 Plascencia, Kateri 8 St. Philip t 10-05.00
23 466 Cisneros, Kimberle 8 St. Benedict School 10-05.00
23 633 Kiechler, Ellie 8 St. Philip t 10-05.00
26 159 Reymundo, Krystal 7 Assumption Bvm 10-04.00
27 659 Palomino, Heather 8 St. Philip t 10-03.00
28 360 Torres, Selena 7 St Charles B 10-02.00
28 634 Kiechler, Maggie 7 St. Philip t 10-02.00
30 340 Fernandez, Candace 8 St Charles B 10-00.00
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31 484 Ramirez, Ashley 6 St. Benedict School 9-09.00

32 799 Virgen, Olivia 7 Sts. Felicit 9-07.00

33 592 Bruna, Alyssa 7 St. Philip t 8-11.00

34 481 Navarro, Monique 7 St. Benedict School 8-06.00

35 326 Aguayo, Berlin 7 St Charles B 7-11.00

36 198 Albouz, Giovanna 4 Holy Name of Mary 7-08.00

37 761 Lara, lIsabella 7 Sts. Felicit 7-07.00

38 174 Valenzuela, lsabel 7 Assumption Bvm 7-04.00

39 347 McCain, Tess 7 St Charles B 5-04.00

40 218 Marascola, Vanessa 4 Holy Name of Mary 5-01.00

-- 417 Khraich, Natalie 8 St Rita School FOUL
Girls Shot Put Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 417 Khraich, Natalie 8 St Rita School 29-03.00 10
2 368 Allen, Amber 8 St Rita School 27-08.00 8
3 369 Allen, Collette 7 St Rita School 27-01.00 6
4 748 Enrequez, Maya 8 Sts. Felicit 26-08.00 5
5 404 Gohrick, Emerson 7 St Rita School 26-03.00 4
6 307 Garcia, Taylor 8 San Gabriel 23-06.00 3
7 638 Lazaro, Keanna 8 St. Philip t 23-02.00 2
8 600 Clawson, Lauren 7 St. Philip t 22-08.00 1
9 281 Salabaj, Lacey 7 Our Lady of 21-04.00

10 476 Lopez, Anabella 8 St. Benedict School 20-07.00

11 480 Montero, Alexa 8 St. Benedict School 19-11.00

12 743 Chin, Alexis 8 Sts. Felicit 18-07.00

13 578 Albino, Kelsey 7 St. Philip t 17-03.00

14 775 Masayon, Gaebriann 8 Sts. Felicit 16-05.00

15 798 Vazquez, Celine 7 Sts. Felicit 13-02.00
Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 590 Brewer, Grace 5 St. Philip t 14.76q 2
2 628 Hampton, Mariacath 5 St. Philip t 15.06q 4
3 456 Wilson, Makena 6 St Rita School 15.32g 5
4 255 Harkins, Breanna 6 Our Lady of 15.36g 1
5 551 Reyna, Nicole 5 St. Margaret 15.659 1
6 717 Hernandez, lzzy 6 St. Therese School 15.78g 1
7 185 Hoffman, Katie 6 Holy Family SP 15.929 5
8 750 Gallegos, Emily 6 Sts. Felicit 15.999 5
9 168 Sierra, Sofia 6 Assumption Bvm 16.38 2
10 216 Lalonde, Ava 5 Holy Name of Mary 16.39 6
11 271 McGuire, Jocelyn 5 Our Lady of 16.52 2
12 160 Rivera, Gabriela 6 Assumption Bvm 16.59 6
13 723 Rivera, Sophia 5 St. Therese School 16.70 4
14 120 Dionisio, Katryna 6 Assumption Bvm 16.73 4
15 300 Calderon, Kathryn 6 San Gabriel 16.80 1
16 151 Nolasco, Meagan 5 Assumption Bvm 16.88 5
17 311 Noriega, Madison 6 San Gabriel 16.91 2
18 247 Coleman, Olivia 5 Our Lady of 16.92 5
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19 380 Blea, Faith 5 St Rita School 17.05 1
20 227 Prata, Gwen 5 Holy Name of Mary 17.09 1
21 737 Alvarez, Emma 6 Sts. Felicit 17.17 3
22 424 Marganian, Taliana 6 St Rita School 17.35 3
23 338 DeFranco, Ava 5 St Charles B 17.41 3
24 437 Pichardo, Cassie 5 St Rita School 17.48 3
25 202 Correa, lIsabella 5 Holy Name of Mary 17.52 1
26 310 Martinez, Gabriela 6 San Gabriel 17.77 3
27 136 Kennally, Addison 5 Assumption Bvm 17.84 4
28 396 Fisher, Olivia 6 St Rita School 18.11 1
29 733 Velasco, Chevelle 6 St. Therese School 18.18 6
30 770 Liu, Sammie 5 Sts. Felicit 18.25 6
31 720 Pace, Natalie 5 St. Therese School 18.34 5
32 409 Hardy, Charlie 5 St Rita School 18.48 4
33 413 Hungate, Molly 6 St Rita School 18.55 2
34 131 Incandela, Frances 5 Assumption Bvm 18.60 5
35 540 Mitts, Allison 6 St. Margaret 18.78 6
36 135 Kalilikani, Sara 6 Assumption Bvm 18.85 3
37 124 Francia, Charlize 5 Assumption Bvm 18.88 4
38 406 Gorocica, Gillian 6 St Rita School 19.19 2
39 179 Ismail, Mya 7 Holy Family SP 20.00 2
40 427 McKiernan, Sally 5 St Rita School 20.14 3
41 768 Liong, Cassandra 5 Sts. Felicit 20.35 4
Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 590 Brewer, Grace 5 St. Philip t 14.76 14.76 10
2 628 Hampton, Mariacath 5 St. Philip t 15.06 15.06 8
3 456 Wilson, Makena 6 St Rita School 15.32 15.32 6
4 255 Harkins, Breanna 6 Our Lady of 15.36 15.36 5
5 551 Reyna, Nicole 5 St. Margaret 15.65 15.65 4
6 717 Hernandez, lzzy 6 St. Therese School 15.78 15.78 3
7 185 Hoffman, Katie 6 Holy Family SP 15.92 15.92 2
8 750 Gallegos, Emily 6 Sts. Felicit 15.99 15.99 1
Preliminaries
9 168 Sierra, Sofia 6 Assumption Bvm 16.38
10 216 Lalonde, Ava 5 Holy Name of Mary 16.39
11 271 McGuire, Jocelyn 5 Our Lady of 16.52
12 160 Rivera, Gabriela 6 Assumption Bvm 16.59
13 723 Rivera, Sophia 5 St. Therese School 16.70
14 120 Dionisio, Katryna 6 Assumption Bvm 16.73
15 300 Calderon, Kathryn 6 San Gabriel 16.80
16 151 Nolasco, Meagan 5 Assumption Bvm 16.88
17 311 Noriega, Madison 6 San Gabriel 16.91
18 247 Coleman, Olivia 5 Our Lady of 16.92
19 380 Blea, Faith 5 St Rita School 17.05
20 227 Prata, Gwen 5 Holy Name of Mary 17.09
21 737 Alvarez, Emma 6 Sts. Felicit 17.17
22 424 Marganian, Taliana 6 St Rita School 17.35
23 338 DeFranco, Ava 5 St Charles B 17.41
24 437 Pichardo, Cassie 5 St Rita School 17.48
25 202 Correa, lIsabella 5 Holy Name of Mary 17.52
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26 310 Martinez, Gabriela 6 San Gabriel 17.77

27 136 Kennally, Addison 5 Assumption Bvm 17.84

28 396 Fisher, Olivia 6 St Rita School 18.11

29 733 Velasco, Chevelle 6 St. Therese School 18.18

30 770 Liu, Sammie 5 Sts. Felicit 18.25

31 720 Pace, Natalie 5 St. Therese School 18.34

32 409 Hardy, Charlie 5 St Rita School 18.48

33 413 Hungate, Molly 6 St Rita School 18.55

34 131 Incandela, Frances 5 Assumption Bvm 18.60

35 540 Mitts, Allison 6 St. Margaret 18.78

36 135 Kalilikani, Sara 6 Assumption Bvm 18.85

37 124 Francia, Charlize 5 Assumption Bvm 18.88

38 406 Gorocica, Gillian 6 St Rita School 19.19

39 179 Ismail, Mya 7 Holy Family SP 20.00

40 427 McKiernan, Sally 5 St Rita School 20.14

41 768 Liong, Cassandra 5 Sts. Felicit 20.35

Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 551 Reyna, Nicole 5 St. Margaret 31.37 1 0
2 120 Dionisio, Katryna 6 Assumption Bvm 31.53 1 8
3 717 Hernandez, lzzy 6 St. Therese School 31.70 3 6
4 456 Wilson, Makena 6 St Rita School 31.75 3 5
5 264 l1liscupidez, Makay 6 Our Lady of 32.40 5 4
6 216 Lalonde, Ava 5 Holy Name of Mary 33.54 5 3
7 750 Gallegos, Emily 6 Sts. Felicit 33.59 6 2
8 380 Blea, Faith 5 St Rita School 33.76 2 1
9 311 Noriega, Madison 6 San Gabriel 33.82 3

10 151 Nolasco, Meagan 5 Assumption Bvm 33.89 5

11 300 Calderon, Kathryn 6 San Gabriel 34.03 2

12 723 Rivera, Sophia 5 St. Therese School 34.05 4

13 160 Rivera, Gabriela 6 Assumption Bvm 34.31 2

14 168 Sierra, Sofia 6 Assumption Bvm 34.70 3

15 247 Coleman, Olivia 5 Our Lady of 34.79 3

16 124 Francia, Charlize 5 Assumption Bvm 34.88 6

17 643 Martinez, lIsabella 5 St. Philip t 35.06 2

18 227 Prata, Gwen 5 Holy Name of Mary 35.34 6

19 169 Smith, Ainslee 5 Assumption Bvm 35.42 6

20 195 Thompson, Kate 5 Holy Family SP 36.02 2

21 338 DeFranco, Ava 5 St Charles B 36.09 2

22 310 Martinez, Gabriela 6 San Gabriel 36.32 6

23 424 Marganian, Taliana 6 St Rita School 36.53 4

24 202 Correa, lIsabella 5 Holy Name of Mary 36.65 1

25 136 Kennally, Addison 5 Assumption Bvm 36.85 4

26 780 Pineda, Alyssa 5 Sts. Felicit 36.88 2

27 737 Alvarez, Emma 6 Sts. Felicit 36.91 1

27 759 Huynh, Hannah 6 Sts. Felicit 36.91 5

29 396 Fisher, Olivia 6 St Rita School 37.66 3

30 413 Hungate, Molly 6 St Rita School 37.71 3

31 406 Gorocica, Gillian 6 St Rita School 37.89 5

31 690 Teran, Celeste 5 St. Philip t 37.89 5

33 733 Velasco, Chevelle 6 St. Therese School 37.94 1
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34 131 Incandela, Frances 5 Assumption Bvm 38.12 4

35 720 Pace, Natalie 5 St. Therese School 38.14 2

36 770 Liu, Sammie 5 Sts. Felicit 38.55 4

37 329 Barajas, Sophia 5 St Charles B 39.59 1

38 628 Hampton, Mariacath 5 St. Philip t 39.94 1

39 179 Ismail, Mya 7 Holy Family SP 40.05 4

40 427 McKiernan, Sally 5 St Rita School 40.13 4

41 308 Gomez, Arianna 6 San Gabriel 40.58 1

42 250 Diepenbrock, Clair 6 Our Lady of 42 .33 6

43 768 Liong, Cassandra 5 Sts. Felicit 43.51 3
Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

1 237 Turiace, Natalie 5 Holy Name of Mary 1:13.03 1 10
2 153 Paulak, Amanda 6 Assumption Bvm 1:13.08 1 8
3 590 Brewer, Grace 5 St. Philip t 1:13.18 4 6
4 255 Harkins, Breanna 6 Our Lady of 1:14.79 3 5
5 753 Garfias, Isabella 6 Sts. Felicit 1:15.36 1 4
6 261 Hutt, Holly 5 Our Lady of 1:15.43 1 3
7 264 l1liscupidez, Makay 6 Our Lady of 1:15.57 3 2
8 223 Miller, Kyra 6 Holy Name of Mary 1:16.86 2 1
9 484 Ramirez, Ashley 6 St. Benedict School 1:17.32 1

10 185 Hoffman, Katie 6 Holy Family SP 1:17.61 4

10 437 Pichardo, Cassie 5 St Rita School 1:17.61 2

12 551 Reyna, Nicole 5 St. Margaret 1:17.93 2

13 734 Acosta, Daniela 6 Sts. Felicit 1:17.95 2

14 723 Rivera, Sophia 5 St. Therese School 1:18.02 1

15 795 Torres, Samantha 6 Sts. Felicit 1:20.24 4

16 161 Rodriquez, Sierra 6 Assumption Bvm 1:20.32 3

17 127 Hanna, Christina 6 Assumption Bvm 1:20.46 2

18 172 Tan, Nikkie 5 Assumption Bvm 1:20.71 2

19 164 Shaw, Lia 6 Assumption Bvm 1:22.41 4

20 380 Blea, Faith 5 St Rita School 1:22.43 3

21 275 Palacios, Eva 4 Our Lady of 1:24.55 1

22 409 Hardy, Charlie 5 St Rita School 1:24.92 4

23 387 Cruz, Caitlin 5 St Rita School 1:24.98 3

24 690 Teran, Celeste 5 St. Philip t 1:40.04 2
Girls 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 755 Goytia, Lana 5 Sts. Felicit 2:52.25 10

2 237 Turiace, Natalie 5 Holy Name of Mary 2:59.93 8

3 146 Martin, Karina 6 Assumption Bvm 3:01.75 6

4 261 Hutt, Holly 5 Our Lady of 3:09.61 5

5 169 Smith, Ainslee 5 Assumption Bvm 3:17.12 4

6 734 Acosta, Daniela 6 Sts. Felicit 3:20.65 3

7 164 Shaw, Lia 6 Assumption Bvm 3:23.01 2

8 643 Martinez, Isabella 5 St. Philip t 3:25.94 1



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:51 PM 3/14/2015 Page 10
Knighs of Columbus Track Meet - 3/14/2015
Damien High School

Results
Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 803 Miller, Lily 6 Unattached 5:52.59 10
2 755 Goytia, Lana 5 Sts. Felicit 6:12.31 8
3 753 Garfias, Isabella 6 Sts. Felicit 6:16.97 6
4 451 Tupy, Sarah 6 St Rita School 6:22.66 5
5 484 Ramirez, Ashley 6 St. Benedict School 6:24.33 4
6 611 Dopke, Heather 6 St. Philip t 7:02.22 3
7 288 Unger, Tristan 6 Our Lady of 7:02.26 2
Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Holy Name of Mary "B* 1:06.19 1 10
2 Assumption Bvm *"C* 1:07.42 2 8
3 St. Philip the Apostle School *"B* 1:07.54 1 6
4 Assumption Bvm "B* 1:08.22 2 5
1) 131 Incandela, Francesca 5 2) 136 Kennally, Addison 5
3) 153 Paulak, Amanda 6 4) 172 Tan, Nikkie 5
5 St. Therese School “A* 1:09.27 1 4
1) 710 Avitia, lIsabella 6 2) 733 Velasco, Chevelle 6
3) 728 Serrano, Sophie 6 4) 717 Hernandez, lzzy 6
6 Assumption Bvm “"A* 1:09.87 1 3
1) 168 Sierra, Sofia 6 2) 146 Martin, Karina 6
3) 120 Dionisio, Katryna 6 4) 124 Francia, Charlize 5
7 St Rita School <B* 1:09.89 2 2
8 St Rita School "A* 1:12.94 1 1
9 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 1:14.04 2
1) 770 Liu, Sammie 5 2) 768 Liong, Cassandra 5
3) 780 Pineda, Alyssa 5 4) 759 Huynh, Hannah 6
Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho “"A- 5:16.43 10
1) 750 Gallegos, Emily 6 2) 795 Torres, Samantha 6
3) 734 Acosta, Daniela 6 4) 755 Goytia, Lana 5
2 Assumption Bvm "B* 5:25.70 8
1) 169 Smith, Ainslee 5 2) 160 Rivera, Gabriela 6
3) 146 Martin, Karina 6 4) 124 Francia, Charlize 5
3 Assumption Bvm “"A* 5:48.21 6
1) 127 Hanna, Christina 6 2) 164 Shaw, Lia 6
3) 153 Paulak, Amanda 6 4) 161 Rodriquez, Sierra 6
4 St Rita School “A* 5:51.27 5
Girls 800 Sprint Medley Junior Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 Our Lady of the Assumption "A* 2:28.32 10
2 St Rita School "A* 2:41.53 8
3 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 2:50.25 6

1) 759 Huynh, Hannah 6 2) 737 Alvarez, Emma 6
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Damien High School
Results

....Girls 800 Sprint Medley Junior Varsity
4) 782 Ramirez, Maritza 5

3) 753 Garfias,

Isabell

a6

Girls Long Jump Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 590 Brewer, Grace 5 St. Philip t 12-09.00 8
2 185 Hoffman, Katie 6 Holy Family SP 12-02.00 6
3 380 Blea, Faith 5 St Rita School 11-11.00 5
4 169 Smith, Ainslee 5 Assumption Bvm 11-10.00 4
5 551 Reyna, Nicole 5 St. Margaret 11-06.00 3
6 261 Hutt, Holly 5 Our Lady of 11-02.00 2
7 120 Dionisio, Katryna 6 Assumption Bvm 10-11.00 1
8 223 Miller, Kyra 6 Holy Name of Mary 10-08.00

9 195 Thompson, Kate 5 Holy Family SP 10-06.00

10 227 Prata, Gwen 5 Holy Name of Mary 9-11.00

10 153 Paulak, Amanda 6 Assumption Bvm 9-11.00

12 264 l1liscupidez, Makay 6 Our Lady of 9-09.00

12 310 Martinez, Gabriela 6 San Gabriel 9-09.00

12 164 Shaw, Lia 6 Assumption Bvm 9-09.00

15 311 Noriega, Madison 6 San Gabriel 9-07.00

16 172 Tan, Nikkie 5 Assumption Bvm 9-06.00

16 216 Lalonde, Ava 5 Holy Name of Mary 9-06.00

18 160 Rivera, Gabriela 6 Assumption Bvm 9-00.00

19 255 Harkins, Breanna 6 Our Lady of 8-09.00

19 136 Kennally, Addison 5 Assumption Bvm 8-09.00
21 396 Fisher, Olivia 6 St Rita School 8-08.00
22 406 Gorocica, Gillian 6 St Rita School 8-07.00
23 734 Acosta, Daniela 6 Sts. Felicit 8-04.00
24 437 Pichardo, Cassie 5 St Rita School 8-03.00
25 300 Calderon, Kathryn 6 San Gabriel 8-02.00
25 271 McGuire, Jocelyn 5 Our Lady of 8-02.00
27 723 Rivera, Sophia 5 St. Therese School 7-06.00
27 308 Gomez, Arianna 6 San Gabriel 7-06.00
29 131 Incandela, Frances 5 Assumption Bvm 7-02.00
29 720 Pace, Natalie 5 St. Therese School 7-02.00
29 247 Coleman, Olivia 5 Our Lady of 7-02.00
32 409 Hardy, Charlie 5 St Rita School 7-00.00
33 338 DeFranco, Ava 5 St Charles B 6-11.00
34 329 Barajas, Sophia 5 St Charles B 6-06.00
35 733 Velasco, Chevelle 6 St. Therese School 6-04.00
36 171 Suckling, Ella 3 Assumption Bvm 6-03.00
37 124 Francia, Charlize 5 Assumption Bvm 5-08.00
Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 540 Mitts, Allison 6 St. Margaret 24-00.00 10
2 153 Paulak, Amanda 6 Assumption Bvm 22-01.00 8
3 611 Dopke, Heather 6 St. Philip t 22-00.00 6
4 424 Marganian, Taliana 6 St Rita School 21-11.00 5
5 456 Wilson, Makena 6 St Rita School 21-08.00 4
6 127 Hanna, Christina 6 Assumption Bvm 19-00.00 3
7 135 Kalilikani, Sara 6 Assumption Bvm 17-02.00 2
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Damien High School
Results

....Girls Shot Put Junior Varsity

H#

8 161 Rodriquez, Sierra 6 Assumption Bvm 16-02.00
9 406 Gorocica, Gillian 6 St Rita School 15-08.00
10 628 Hampton, Mariacath 5 St. Philip t 14-04.00
11 770 Liu, Sammie 5 Sts. Felicit 13-07.00
12 759 Huynh, Hannah 6 Sts. Felicit 12-02.00
13 780 Pineda, Alyssa 5 Sts. Felicit 12-01.00
14 690 Teran, Celeste 5 St. Philip t 10-06.00
15 768 Liong, Cassandra 5 Sts. Felicit 9-06.00
Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades
Name Year School Seed Prelims
Preliminaries
1 705 Wise, Anwen 4 St. Philip t 15.77q
2 208 Garcia, Alyssa 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.00q
3 742 Burns, Olivia 4 Sts. Felicit 16.11qg 1
4 259 Hutt, Betsey 3 Our Lady of 16.48q
5 513 Corvese, Alexis 4 St. Margaret 16.63q
5 286 Soto, Tabitha 4 Our Lady of 16.63q
7 654 Miera, Natalie 4 St. Philip t 16.64q
8 110 Compton, Kaylin 4 Assumption Bvm 16.70q
9 403 Garriola, Nikki 4 St Rita School 16.71
10 429 Mispagel, Catherin 4 St Rita School 16.76
11 504 Bernheim, Emily 4 St. Margaret 16.77 1
12 423 Marganian, Saleen 4 St Rita School 16.78
13 606 Core, lzzy 4 St. Philip t 16.93
14 379 Blea, Abigail 3 St Rita School 17.04
15 596 Chua, Noel 4 St. Philip t 17.16
16 222 Miller, Katrina 4 Holy Name of Mary 17.20
17 218 Marascola, Vanessa 4 Holy Name of Mary 17.26
18 766 Lim, Jayde 3 Sts. Felicit 17.30
19 517 Duralde, Kennedy 3 St. Margaret 17 .37
20 283 Serna, Claire 3 Our Lady of 17.43 1
21 359 Torres, Astoria 3 St Charles B 17.51
22 738 Barragan, Allyson 4 Sts. Felicit 17.56
23 807 Ocana, Sofia 4 Holy Family SP 17.57 1
24 617 Frealy, Maddie 3 St. Philip t 17.69
25 336 Covella, Giovanna 4 St Charles B 17.72
26 170 Snashall, Fiona 4 Assumption Bvm 17.81
27 189 Maloney, Miya 3 Holy Family SP 17.84 1
28 139 Lopez, Alexi 4 Assumption Bvm 17.90
29 496 Ammann, Faith 2 St. Margaret 17.91
30 354 Rojas, Nicte 4 St Charles B 18.00 1
31 577 Albino, Jessica 4 St. Philip t 18.04 1
32 711 Botts, Lali 3 St. Therese School 18.05
33 198 Albouz, Giovanna 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.12
34 395 Fisher, Katherine 4 St Rita School 18.15
35 382 Campbell, Madelein 3 St Rita School 18.20 1
36 739 Barragan, Brianna 3 Sts. Felicit 18.32
36 206 Flores, Sheccid 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.32
38 706 Young, Marin 3 St. Philip t 18.36
39 118 DeMesa, Sydney 3 Assumption Bvm 18.37
40 132 Ito, Cailene 4 Assumption Bvm 18.44
41 627 Hampton, Alejandra 3 St. Philip t 18.47
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Results

....Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

42 394 Fisher, Audrey 4 St Rita School 18.54 5
43 234 Schwary, Sibilla 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.55 8
44 779 Orefice, Ava 4 Sts. Felicit 18.56 10
45 559 Torres, Mia 3 St. Margaret 18.58 2
46 495 Alonzo, Danea 2 St. Margaret 18.60 5
47 703 Velandia, Andrea 4 St. Philip t 18.67 2
48 391 DelLeon, Amanda 3 St Rita School 18.73 11
49 632 Key, Roxy 4 St. Philip t 18.78 3
50 408 Hardy, Abbie 3 St Rita School 18.81 9
51 372 Anton, Mackenzie 4 St Rita School 18.96 6
52 144 Madarang, Mia 3 Assumption Bvm 19.00 8
53 103 Armstrong, Kiele 3 Assumption Bvm 19.03 7
54 527 Harris, Brooklee 2 St. Margaret 19.04 10
55 158 Quezada, Chloe 3 Assumption Bvm 19.06 12
56 762 Lara, Maile 4 Sts. Felicit 19.15 11
57 412 Hungate, Maggie 4 St Rita School 19.43 3
58 700 Valenzuela, Sarah 3 St. Philip t 19.51 8
59 102 Armas, Kayli 4 Assumption Bvm 19.88 8
60 599 Clawson, Chloe 4 St. Philip t 20.03 3
61 201 Casquete, Ariana 4 Holy Name of Mary 20.04 4
62 520 Frillou, Marissa 2 St. Margaret 20.14 9
63 531 Johnson, Victoria 3 St. Margaret 20.20 3
64 191 Noonan, Rachel 4 Holy Family SP 20.52 9
65 280 Salabaj, Kaylee 2 Our Lady of 20.70 3
66 721 Pace, Rebecca 3 St. Therese School 20.74 3
67 620 Guerra, lIsabella 3 St. Philip t 20.78 6
68 115 DeGooyer, Madelyn 3 Assumption Bvm 20.82 7
69 248 Cooke, Olivia 4 Our Lady of 20.85 1
70 566 Vargas, Nathalia 4 St. Margaret 20.89 5
71 171 Suckling, Ella 3 Assumption Bvm 21.05 5
72 652 Michelena, Erin 3 St. Philip t 21.08 7
73 350 Navarro, Camilla 4 St Charles B 21.29 4
74 392 Donaldson, Eden 3 St Rita School 21.32 7
75 549 Ramirez, Samantha 4 St. Margaret 21.34 6
76 796 Trinh, Elizabeth 3 Sts. Felicit 21.38 4
77 294 Vinci, Audrey 3 Our Lady of 21.48 7
78 363 Wallbom, Chloe 4 St Charles B 21.94 12
79 534 Marquez, Aundrea 2 St. Margaret 22.32 5
80 152 Orue, Julia 3 Assumption Bvm 22.79 11
81 510 Castillo, Sophia 2 St. Margaret 22.95 12
82 811 Avelar, Selma 4 Holy Family SP 22.98 9
83 553 Silveira, Catherin 2 St. Margaret 23.09 8
84 658 Norton, Karina 4 St. Philip t 23.20 11
85 282 Sassman, Summer 3 Our Lady of 23.28 3
86 709 Ashenfelter, Jazmi 3 St. Therese School 23.55 8
87 332 Camacho, Sasha 4 St Charles B 24.06 12

Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points

Finals

1 705 Wise, Anwen 4 St. Philip t 15.77 15.77 10

2 208 Garcia, Alyssa 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.00 16.00 8

3 742 Burns, Olivia 4 Sts. Felicit 16.11 16.11 6
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.-...Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

4 259 Hutt, Betsey 3 Our Lady of 16.48 16.48 5

5 513 Corvese, Alexis 4 St. Margaret 16.63 16.63 3.50

5 286 Soto, Tabitha 4 Our Lady of 16.63 16.63 3.50

7 654 Miera, Natalie 4 St. Philip t 16.64 16.64 2

8 110 Compton, Kaylin 4 Assumption Bvm 16.70 16.70 1
Preliminaries

9 403 Garriola, Nikki 4 St Rita School 16.71
10 429 Mispagel, Catherin 4 St Rita School 16.76
11 504 Bernheim, Emily 4 St. Margaret 16.77
12 423 Marganian, Saleen 4 St Rita School 16.78
13 606 Core, lzzy 4 St. Philip t 16.93
14 379 Blea, Abigail 3 St Rita School 17.04
15 596 Chua, Noel 4 St. Philip t 17.16
16 222 Miller, Katrina 4 Holy Name of Mary 17.20
17 218 Marascola, Vanessa 4 Holy Name of Mary 17.26
18 766 Lim, Jayde 3 Sts. Felicit 17.30
19 517 Duralde, Kennedy 3 St. Margaret 17.37
20 283 Serna, Claire 3 Our Lady of 17.43
21 359 Torres, Astoria 3 St Charles B 17.51
22 738 Barragan, Allyson 4 Sts. Felicit 17.56
23 807 Ocana, Sofia 4 Holy Family SP 17 .57
24 617 Frealy, Maddie 3 St. Philip t 17.69
25 336 Covella, Giovanna 4 St Charles B 17.72
26 170 Snashall, Fiona 4 Assumption Bvm 17.81
27 189 Maloney, Miya 3 Holy Family SP 17.84
28 139 Lopez, Alexi 4 Assumption Bvm 17.90
29 496 Ammann, Faith 2 St. Margaret 17.91
30 354 Rojas, Nicte 4 St Charles B 18.00
31 577 Albino, Jessica 4 St. Philip t 18.04
32 711 Botts, Lali 3 St. Therese School 18.05
33 198 Albouz, Giovanna 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.12
34 395 Fisher, Katherine 4 St Rita School 18.15
35 382 Campbell, Madelein 3 St Rita School 18.20
36 739 Barragan, Brianna 3 Sts. Felicit 18.32
36 206 Flores, Sheccid 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.32
38 706 Young, Marin 3 St. Philip t 18.36
39 118 DeMesa, Sydney 3 Assumption Bvm 18.37
40 132 Ito, Cailene 4 Assumption Bvm 18.44
41 627 Hampton, Alejandra 3 St. Philip t 18.47
42 394 Fisher, Audrey 4 St Rita School 18.54
43 234 Schwary, Sibilla 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.55
44 779 Orefice, Ava 4 Sts. Felicit 18.56
45 559 Torres, Mia 3 St. Margaret 18.58
46 495 Alonzo, Danea 2 St. Margaret 18.60
47 703 Velandia, Andrea 4 St. Philip t 18.67
48 391 DelLeon, Amanda 3 St Rita School 18.73
49 632 Key, Roxy 4 St. Philip t 18.78
50 408 Hardy, Abbie 3 St Rita School 18.81
51 372 Anton, Mackenzie 4 St Rita School 18.96
52 144 Madarang, Mia 3 Assumption Bvm 19.00
53 103 Armstrong, Kiele 3 Assumption Bvm 19.03
54 527 Harris, Brooklee 2 St. Margaret 19.04
55 158 Quezada, Chloe 3 Assumption Bvm 19.06
56 762 Lara, Maile 4 Sts. Felicit 19.15
57 412 Hungate, Maggie 4 St Rita School 19.43
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

58 700 Valenzuela, Sarah 3 St. Philip t 19.51

59 102 Armas, Kayli 4 Assumption Bvm 19.88

60 599 Clawson, Chloe 4 St. Philip t 20.03

61 201 Casquete, Ariana 4 Holy Name of Mary 20.04

62 520 Frillou, Marissa 2 St. Margaret 20.14

63 531 Johnson, Victoria 3 St. Margaret 20.20

64 191 Noonan, Rachel 4 Holy Family SP 20.52

65 280 Salabaj, Kaylee 2 Our Lady of 20.70

66 721 Pace, Rebecca 3 St. Therese School 20.74

67 620 Guerra, lIsabella 3 St. Philip t 20.78

68 115 DeGooyer, Madelyn 3 Assumption Bvm 20.82

69 248 Cooke, Olivia 4 Our Lady of 20.85

70 566 Vargas, Nathalia 4 St. Margaret 20.89

71 171 Suckling, Ella 3 Assumption Bvm 21.05

72 652 Michelena, Erin 3 St. Philip t 21.08

73 350 Navarro, Camilla 4 St Charles B 21.29

74 392 Donaldson, Eden 3 St Rita School 21.32

75 549 Ramirez, Samantha 4 St. Margaret 21.34

76 796 Trinh, Elizabeth 3 Sts. Felicit 21.38

77 294 Vinci, Audrey 3 Our Lady of 21.48

78 363 Wallbom, Chloe 4 St Charles B 21.94

79 534 Marquez, Aundrea 2 St. Margaret 22.32

80 152 Orue, Julia 3 Assumption Bvm 22.79

81 510 Castillo, Sophia 2 St. Margaret 22.95

82 811 Avelar, Selma 4 Holy Family SP 22.98

83 553 Silveira, Catherin 2 St. Margaret 23.09

84 658 Norton, Karina 4 St. Philip t 23.20
85 282 Sassman, Summer 3 Our Lady of 23.28
86 709 Ashenfelter, Jazmi 3 St. Therese School 23.55
87 332 Camacho, Sasha 4 St Charles B 24.06

Girls 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 705 Wise, Anwen 4 St. Philip t 32.48 7 0
2 208 Garcia, Alyssa 4 Holy Name of Mary 34.03 6 8
3 403 Garriola, Nikki 4 St Rita School 34.41 3 5.50
3 144 Madarang, Mia 3 Assumption Bvm 34.41 11 5.50
5 513 Corvese, Alexis 4 St. Margaret 34.42 7 4
6 606 Core, lzzy 4 St. Philip t 34.73 3 3
7 379 Blea, Abigail 3 St Rita School 34.75 1 2
8 517 Duralde, Kennedy 3 St. Margaret 34.87 1 1
9 110 Compton, Kaylin 4 Assumption Bvm 34.92 4

10 504 Bernheim, Emily 4 St. Margaret 35.26 6

11 654 Miera, Natalie 4 St. Philip t 35.50 3

12 222 Miller, Katrina 4 Holy Name of Mary 35.55 7

13 286 Soto, Tabitha 4 Our Lady of 35.64 7

14 283 Serna, Claire 3 Our Lady of 35.76 5

15 259 Hutt, Betsey 3 Our Lady of 35.76 5

16 596 Chua, Noel 4 St. Philip t 36.06 6

17 766 Lim, Jayde 3 Sts. Felicit 36.18 4

18 170 Snashall, Fiona 4 Assumption Bvm 36.24 4

19 738 Barragan, Allyson 4 Sts. Felicit 36.26 8
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....Girls 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

20 139 Lopez, Alexi 4 Assumption Bvm 36.34 5
21 577 Albino, Jessica 4 St. Philip t 37.04 9
22 189 Maloney, Miya 3 Holy Family SP 37.20 8
23 632 Key, Roxy 4 St. Philip t 37.29 2
24 617 Frealy, Maddie 3 St. Philip t 37.40 3
24 711 Botts, Lali 3 St. Therese School 37.40 9
26 118 DeMesa, Sydney 3 Assumption Bvm 37.52 10
27 206 Flores, Sheccid 4 Holy Name of Mary 37.58 4
28 218 Marascola, Vanessa 4 Holy Name of Mary 37.63 6
29 132 Ito, Cailene 4 Assumption Bvm 37.69 11
30 113 Cruz, Natalia 7 Assumption Bvm 37.74 3
31 359 Torres, Astoria 3 St Charles B 37.87 6
32 249 costello, Caitlin 3 Our Lady of 37.89 1
33 739 Barragan, Brianna 3 Sts. Felicit 37.94 11
33 742 Burns, Olivia 4 Sts. Felicit 37.94 11
35 275 Palacios, Eva 4 Our Lady of 37.96 5
36 627 Hampton, Alejandra 3 St. Philip t 38.08 4
37 336 Covella, Giovanna 4 St Charles B 38.16 5
38 354 Rojas, Nicte 4 St Charles B 38.71 5
39 198 Albouz, Giovanna 4 Holy Name of Mary 38.88 10
40 234 Schwary, Sibilla 4 Holy Name of Mary 38.94 2
41 527 Harris, Brooklee 2 St. Margaret 39.14 6
42 762 Lara, Maile 4 Sts. Felicit 39.22 5
43 559 Torres, Mia 3 St. Margaret 39.37 7
44 495 Alonzo, Danea 2 St. Margaret 39.52 2
44 423 Marganian, Saleen 4 St Rita School 39.52 2
46 496 Ammann, Faith 2 St. Margaret 39.57 7
47 703 Velandia, Andrea 4 St. Philip t 39.62 10
48 706 Young, Marin 3 St. Philip t 39.68 1
49 102 Armas, Kayli 4 Assumption Bvm 40.09 10
50 103 Armstrong, Kiele 3 Assumption Bvm 40.32 8
51 363 Wallbom, Chloe 4 St Charles B 40.35 4
52 391 DelLeon, Amanda 3 St Rita School 40.80 3
53 531 Johnson, Victoria 3 St. Margaret 40.97 5
54 520 Frillou, Marissa 2 St. Margaret 41.19 9
55 171 Suckling, Ella 3 Assumption Bvm 41.42 10
56 158 Quezada, Chloe 3 Assumption Bvm 41.78 11
57 201 Casquete, Ariana 4 Holy Name of Mary 41.81 1
58 315 Robles, Anna Maria 4 San Gabriel 42 .02 1
59 566 Vargas, Nathalia 4 St. Margaret 42 .40 8
60 652 Michelena, Erin 3 St. Philip t 42 .91 2
61 599 Clawson, Chloe 4 St. Philip t 43.07 3
62 806 Gilhooly, Elle 3 Holy Family SP 43.40 9
63 796 Trinh, Elizabeth 3 Sts. Felicit 43.81 8
64 620 Guerra, lIsabella 3 St. Philip t 43.91 2
65 510 Castillo, Sophia 2 St. Margaret 43.96 3
66 721 Pace, Rebecca 3 St. Therese School 44 .23 2
67 280 Salabaj, Kaylee 2 Our Lady of 4449 6
68 244 Basulto, Brianna 4 Our Lady of 45.20 9
69 248 Cooke, Olivia 4 Our Lady of 45.37 6
70 294 Vinci, Audrey 3 Our Lady of 45.55 4
71 115 DeGooyer, Madelyn 3 Assumption Bvm 45.94 2
72 191 Noonan, Rachel 4 Holy Family SP 46.76 4
73 350 Navarro, Camilla 4 St Charles B 47.79 8
74 658 Norton, Karina 4 St. Philip t 47.98 10
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75 152 Orue, Julia 3 Assumption Bvm 48.50 8
76 810 Harnsberger, Cate 3 Holy Family SP 48.79 9
77 709 Ashenfelter, Jazmi 3 St. Therese School 49.84 1
78 332 Camacho, Sasha 4 St Charles B 53.64 8
Girls Long Jump 3rd & 4th grades
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 705 Wise, Anwen 4 St. Philip t 10-00.00 8
2 208 Garcia, Alyssa 4 Holy Name of Mary 9-10.00 6
3 379 Blea, Abigail 3 St Rita School 9-06.00 5
4 617 Frealy, Maddie 3 St. Philip t 9-05.00 4
5 394 Fisher, Audrey 4 St Rita School 9-00.00 3
6 286 Soto, Tabitha 4 Our Lady of 8-11.00 2
7 513 Corvese, Alexis 4 St. Margaret 8-08.00 0.33
7 170 Snashall, Fiona 4 Assumption Bvm 8-08.00 0.33
7 259 Hutt, Betsey 3 Our Lady of 8-08.00 0.33
10 596 Chua, Noel 4 St. Philip t 8-07.00

11 429 Mispagel, Catherin 4 St Rita School 8-06.00

11 423 Marganian, Saleen 4 St Rita School 8-06.00

13 577 Albino, Jessica 4 St. Philip t 8-03.00

14 110 Compton, Kaylin 4 Assumption Bvm 8-02.00

15 632 Key, Roxy 4 St. Philip t 8-00.00

15 427 McKiernan, Sally 5 St Rita School 8-00.00

17 222 Miller, Katrina 4 Holy Name of Mary 7-10.00

18 206 Flores, Sheccid 4 Holy Name of Mary 7-08.00

19 248 Cooke, Olivia 4 Our Lady of 7-07.00

19 132 Ito, Cailene 4 Assumption Bvm 7-07.00

21 144 Madarang, Mia 3 Assumption Bvm 7-06.00

22 566 Vargas, Nathalia 4 St. Margaret 7-04.00

22 403 Garriola, Nikki 4 St Rita School 7-04.00

22 201 Casquete, Ariana 4 Holy Name of Mary 7-04.00

25 139 Lopez, Alexi 4 Assumption Bvm 7-02.00

25 359 Torres, Astoria 3 St Charles B 7-02.00

27 559 Torres, Mia 3 St. Margaret 7-01.00

28 249 costello, Caitlin 3 Our Lady of 7-00.00

29 275 Palacios, Eva 4 Our Lady of 6-10.00

30 395 Fisher, Katherine 4 St Rita School 6-09.00

31 315 Robles, Anna Maria 4 San Gabriel 6-08.00

32 234 Schwary, Sibilla 4 Holy Name of Mary 6-06.00

33 495 Alonzo, Danea 2 St. Margaret 6-05.00

34 496 Ammann, Faith 2 St. Margaret 6-04.00

34 810 Harnsberger, Cate 3 Holy Family SP 6-04.00

36 115 DeGooyer, Madelyn 3 Assumption Bvm 6-03.00

37 158 Quezada, Chloe 3 Assumption Bvm 6-00.00

38 372 Anton, Mackenzie 4 St Rita School 5-11.00

38 517 Duralde, Kennedy 3 St. Margaret 5-11.00

40 392 Donaldson, Eden 3 St Rita School 5-09.00

41 553 Silveira, Catherin 2 St. Margaret 5-08.00

41 294 Vinci, Audrey 3 Our Lady of 5-08.00

41 504 Bernheim, Emily 4 St. Margaret 5-08.00

44 711 Botts, Lali 3 St. Therese School 5-05.00

45 531 Johnson, Victoria 3 St. Margaret 5-04.00

46 187 Bland, Angelina 6 Holy Family SP 5-03.00
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-...Girls Long Jump 3rd & 4th grades

47 721 Pace, Rebecca 3 St. Therese School 5-00.00

48 549 Ramirez, Samantha 4 St. Margaret 4-09.00

49 811 Avelar, Selma 4 Holy Family SP 4-05.00

50 510 Castillo, Sophia 2 St. Margaret 3-07.00

- 606 Core, lzzy 4 St. Philip t FOUL

- 520 Frillou, Marissa 2 St. Margaret FOUL

- 102 Armas, Kayli 4 Assumption Bvm FOUL

- 534 Marquez, Aundrea 2 St. Margaret FOUL

-— 709 Ashenfelter, Jazmi 3 St. Therese School FOUL

-— 103 Armstrong, Kiele 3 Assumption Bvm FOUL
Girls Javelin Throw Softball Thr 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 170 Snashall, Fiona 4 Assumption Bvm 86-03 10
2 403 Garriola, Nikki 4 St Rita School 84-03 8
3 208 Garcia, Alyssa 4 Holy Name of Mary 82-00 6
4 654 Miera, Natalie 4 St. Philip t 81-00 5
5 742 Burns, Olivia 4 Sts. Felicit 80-03 4
6 429 Mispagel, Catherin 4 St Rita School 75-05 3
7 605 Conde, Isabella 3 St. Philip t 74-01 2
8 189 Maloney, Miya 3 Holy Family SP 72-06 1
9 222 Miller, Katrina 4 Holy Name of Mary 71-11

10 234 Schwary, Sibilla 4 Holy Name of Mary 63-03

11 206 Flores, Sheccid 4 Holy Name of Mary 62-10

12 139 Lopez, Alexi 4 Assumption Bvm 60-03

13 118 DeMesa, Sydney 3 Assumption Bvm 59-08

14 559 Torres, Mia 3 St. Margaret 58-08

15 201 Casquete, Ariana 4 Holy Name of Mary 58-05

16 549 Ramirez, Samantha 4 St. Margaret 56-11

16 372 Anton, Mackenzie 4 St Rita School 56-11

18 283 Serna, Claire 3 Our Lady of 56-03

19 218 Marascola, Vanessa 4 Holy Name of Mary 56-00

20 577 Albino, Jessica 4 St. Philip t 54-05

21 379 Blea, Abigail 3 St Rita School 53-07

22 198 Albouz, Giovanna 4 Holy Name of Mary 53-01

22 806 Gilhooly, Elle 3 Holy Family SP 53-01

24 144 Madarang, Mia 3 Assumption Bvm 52-09

24 423 Marganian, Saleen 4 St Rita School 52-09

26 350 Navarro, Camilla 4 St Charles B 52-06

27 721 Pace, Rebecca 3 St. Therese School 52-03

28 711 Botts, Lali 3 St. Therese School 52-02

29 627 Hampton, Alejandra 3 St. Philip t 50-01

30 363 Wallbom, Chloe 4 St Charles B 50-00

31 762 Lara, Maile 4 Sts. Felicit 49-02

32 513 Corvese, Alexis 4 St. Margaret 48-06

33 738 Barragan, Allyson 4 Sts. Felicit 48-05

34 620 Guerra, lIsabella 3 St. Philip t 47-11

35 110 Compton, Kaylin 4 Assumption Bvm 47-09

36 495 Alonzo, Danea 2 St. Margaret 46-00

37 527 Harris, Brooklee 2 St. Margaret 44-09

38 517 Duralde, Kennedy 3 St. Margaret 44-04

39 703 Velandia, Andrea 4 St. Philip t 43-07

40 132 Ito, Cailene 4 Assumption Bvm 42-09
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Results

-...Girls Javelin Throw Softball Thr 3rd & 4th grades

I
H*

41 394 Fisher, Audrey 4 St Rita School 41-07
41 811 Avelar, Selma 4 Holy Family SP 41-07
43 534 Marquez, Aundrea 2 St. Margaret 41-01
44 766 Lim, Jayde 3 Sts. Felicit 39-10
45 332 Camacho, Sasha 4 St Charles B 39-03
46 115 DeGooyer, Madelyn 3 Assumption Bvm 39-02
47 739 Barragan, Brianna 3 Sts. Felicit 39-00
48 744 Daniels, Therese 4 Sts. Felicit 38-11
49 566 Vargas, Nathalia 4 St. Margaret 38-10
50 504 Bernheim, Emily 4 St. Margaret 36-05
51 408 Hardy, Abbie 3 St Rita School 34-09
52 700 Valenzuela, Sarah 3 St. Philip t 34-06
53 773 Martinez, Makayla 4 Sts. Felicit 33-06
54 158 Quezada, Chloe 3 Assumption Bvm 33-00
55 796 Trinh, Elizabeth 3 Sts. Felicit 32-02
56 496 Ammann, Faith 2 St. Margaret 32-00
57 531 Johnson, Victoria 3 St. Margaret 30-11
58 706 Young, Marin 3 St. Philip t 29-08
59 709 Ashenfelter, Jazmi 3 St. Therese School 29-02
60 553 Silveira, Catherin 2 St. Margaret 29-01
60 395 Fisher, Katherine 4 St Rita School 29-01
62 520 Frillou, Marissa 2 St. Margaret 28-08
63 244 Basulto, Brianna 4 Our Lady of 26-04
63 510 Castillo, Sophia 2 St. Margaret 26-04
65 392 Donaldson, Eden 3 St Rita School 25-01
66 152 Orue, Julia 3 Assumption Bvm 24-11
67 382 Campbell, Madelein 3 St Rita School 22-06
68 652 Michelena, Erin 3 St. Philip t 21-10
Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Seed Prelims
Preliminaries
1 141 Loprieato, Christi 8 Assumption Bvm 12.34q
2 108 Boschetti, Nichola 8 Assumption Bvm 12.53q
3 341 Guinet, Renzo 8 St Charles B 13.26q
4 393 Farroni, Luca 8 St Rita School 13.44q
5 767 Lim, Kole 8 Sts. Felicit 13.55q
6 492 Vasquez, Alfredo 8 St. Benedict School 13.60q
6 494 Abbott, Alex 8 St. Margaret 13.60q
8 665 Powe, Jake 8 St. Philip t 13.73q
9 309 Gumabao, Gerrence 8 San Gabriel 13.84
10 442 Rettig, CJ 8 St Rita School 13.86
11 205 Farraj, Salem 7 Holy Name of Mary 13.98
12 439 Poon, Sam 8 St Rita School 14.00
13 463 Casares, Christoph 8 St. Benedict School 14.03
14 716 Contreras, Julio 7 St. Therese School 14.17
15 233 Salazar, Taylor 7 Holy Name of Mary 14.32
16 422 MacDonald, Sean 7 St Rita School 14.43
17 731 Tashiro, Jordan 7 St. Therese School 14 .46
18 771 Liu, Samuel 7 Sts. Felicit 14.62
19 402 Garibian, Andrew 8 St Rita School 14._67
20 122 Ettinger, Jordi 7 Assumption Bvm 14.69
21 188 Maloney, Aidan 7 Holy Family SP 14.75
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Damien High School

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

22 325 Aguago, Joseph 8 St Charles B 14.99 1
23 111 Cortes, Matthew 7 Assumption Bvm 15.06 3
24 465 Cisneros, Joseph 8 St. Benedict School 15.09 5
25 477 Lopez, Andrew 7 St. Benedict School 15.12 4
26 299 Avalos, Dominic 7 San Gabriel 15.22 1
27 501 Avila, Michael 8 St. Margaret 15.25 3
28 473 Holloway, David 8 St. Benedict School 15.38 2
29 702 Vargas, Marcos 7 St. Philip t 15.61 2
30 458 Zhang, William 8 St Rita School 15.69 1
31 301 Chavez, Alvaro 8 San Gabriel 15.77 6
32 764 Lee, Theodore 7 Sts. Felicit 15.88 1
33 809 Hatton, Thomas 7 Holy Family SP 15.91 4
34 808 Filliponne, John 7 Holy Family SP 16.15 2
35 722 Rivera, Shane 7 St. Therese School 16.21 2
36 649 Menacho, Louis 8 St. Philip t 16.28 3
37 724 Rojas, Christopher 7 St. Therese School 16.56 6
38 526 Gutglueck, lan 7 St. Margaret 16.58 4
39 528 Helgeson, Nicholas 8 St. Margaret 16.62 5
40 639 Lazaro, Lewor 7 St. Philip t 16.96 4
41 434 Ochniak, Maximus 8 St Rita School 16.98 3
42 725 Sabando, Nicholas 7 St. Therese School 17 .37 7
43 550 Ramirez, Tyler 7 St. Margaret 17.44 4
44 772 Lucas, Nathaniel 7 Sts. Felicit 17.62 4
45 754 Gibbs, David 8 Sts. Felicit 18.14 5
46 727 Segura, Spencer 7 St. Therese School 18.47 5
47 574 Zamora, Renzo 7 St. Margaret 20.21 5
48 320 Santizo, Greggory 7 San Gabriel 20.47 1
Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 141 Loprieato, Christi 8 Assumption Bvm 12.34 12.34 10
2 108 Boschetti, Nichola 8 Assumption Bvm 12.53 12.53 8
3 341 Guinet, Renzo 8 St Charles B 13.26 13.26 6
4 393 Farroni, Luca 8 St Rita School 13.44 13.44 5
5 767 Lim, Kole 8 Sts. Felicit 13.55 13.55 4
6 492 Vasquez, Alfredo 8 St. Benedict School 13.60 13.60 2.50
6 494 Abbott, Alex 8 St. Margaret 13.60 13.60 2.50
8 665 Powe, Jake 8 St. Philip t 13.73 13.73 1
Preliminaries
9 309 Gumabao, Gerrence 8 San Gabriel 13.84
10 442 Rettig, CJ 8 St Rita School 13.86
11 205 Farraj, Salem 7 Holy Name of Mary 13.98
12 439 Poon, Sam 8 St Rita School 14.00
13 463 Casares, Christoph 8 St. Benedict School 14.03
14 716 Contreras, Julio 7 St. Therese School 14.17
15 233 Salazar, Taylor 7 Holy Name of Mary 14.32
16 422 MacDonald, Sean 7 St Rita School 14.43
17 731 Tashiro, Jordan 7 St. Therese School 14.46
18 771 Liu, Samuel 7 Sts. Felicit 14.62
19 402 Garibian, Andrew 8 St Rita School 14._.67
20 122 Ettinger, Jordi 7 Assumption Bvm 14.69
21 188 Maloney, Aidan 7 Holy Family SP 14.75
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Damien High School

Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Varsity

22 325 Aguago, Joseph 8 St Charles B 14.99

23 111 Cortes, Matthew 7 Assumption Bvm 15.06

24 465 Cisneros, Joseph 8 St. Benedict School 15.09

25 477 Lopez, Andrew 7 St. Benedict School 15.12

26 299 Avalos, Dominic 7 San Gabriel 15.22

27 501 Avila, Michael 8 St. Margaret 15.25

28 473 Holloway, David 8 St. Benedict School 15.38

29 702 Vargas, Marcos 7 St. Philip t 15.61

30 458 Zhang, William 8 St Rita School 15.69

31 301 Chavez, Alvaro 8 San Gabriel 15.77

32 764 Lee, Theodore 7 Sts. Felicit 15.88

33 809 Hatton, Thomas 7 Holy Family SP 15.91

34 808 Filliponne, John 7 Holy Family SP 16.15

35 722 Rivera, Shane 7 St. Therese School 16.21

36 649 Menacho, Louis 8 St. Philip t 16.28

37 724 Rojas, Christopher 7 St. Therese School 16.56

38 526 Gutglueck, lan 7 St. Margaret 16.58

39 528 Helgeson, Nicholas 8 St. Margaret 16.62

40 639 Lazaro, Lewor 7 St. Philip t 16.96

41 434 Ochniak, Maximus 8 St Rita School 16.98

42 725 Sabando, Nicholas 7 St. Therese School 17.37

43 550 Ramirez, Tyler 7 St. Margaret 17 .44

44 772 Lucas, Nathaniel 7 Sts. Felicit 17.62

45 754 Gibbs, David 8 Sts. Felicit 18.14

46 727 Segura, Spencer 7 St. Therese School 18.47

47 574 Zamora, Renzo 7 St. Margaret 20.21

48 320 Santizo, Greggory 7 San Gabriel 20.47

Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 233 Salazar, Taylor 7 Holy Name of Mary 27.17 4 10
2 205 Farraj, Salem 7 Holy Name of Mary 27.60 4 8
3 393 Farroni, Luca 8 St Rita School 27.93 5 6
4 279 Raus, Luke 7 Our Lady of 27.94 1 5
5 284 Sicilia, Raymond 7 Our Lady of 28.65 3 4
6 574 Zamora, Renzo 7 St. Margaret 28.68 3 3
7 550 Ramirez, Tyler 7 St. Margaret 28.78 1 2
8 526 Gutglueck, lan 7 St. Margaret 28.79 2 1
9 108 Boschetti, Nichola 8 Assumption Bvm 29.26 4

10 727 Segura, Spencer 7 St. Therese School 29.48 2

11 320 Santizo, Greggory 7 San Gabriel 29.70 3

12 722 Rivera, Shane 7 St. Therese School 30.18 3

13 289 Urbina, Jaiden 7 Our Lady of 30.36 2

14 725 Sabando, Nicholas 7 St. Therese School 30.47 3

15 165 Sides, Christian 8 Assumption Bvm 30.71 4

16 325 Aguago, Joseph 8 St Charles B 31.92 1

16 422 MacDonald, Sean 7 St Rita School 31.92 5

18 341 Guinet, Renzo 8 St Charles B 32.26 4

19 523 Gonzales, Joseph 8 St. Margaret 32.47 3

20 141 Loprieato, Christi 8 Assumption Bvm 33.43 4

21 731 Tashiro, Jordan 7 St. Therese School 33.53 2

22 492 Vasquez, Alfredo 8 St. Benedict School 33.59 1
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Knighs of Columbus Track Meet - 3/14/2015

Damien High School

Results
....Boys 200 Meter Dash Varsity
23 702 Vargas, Marcos 7 St. Philip t 36.62 1
24 299 Avalos, Dominic 7 San Gabriel 36.84 4
25 595 Casasante, Nichola 7 St. Philip t 37.22 2
26 278 Ramirez, Kevin 7 Our Lady of 38.20 3
27 479 Montero, Aaron 6 St. Benedict School 38.73 3
28 239 Arias, lzak 7 Our Lady of 39.13 1
29 772 Lucas, Nathaniel 7 Sts. Felicit 39.14 5
30 754 Gibbs, David 8 Sts. Felicit 39.50 5
30 764 Lee, Theodore 7 Sts. Felicit 39.50 1
32 463 Casares, Christoph 8 St. Benedict School 41.72 2
33 473 Holloway, David 8 St. Benedict School 42 .06 2
34 716 Contreras, Julio 7 St. Therese School 43.25 2
35 204 Estrada, Alex 7 Holy Name of Mary 46.32 4
Boys 400 Meter Dash Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 581 Alvarez, Adrian 8 St. Philip t 1:00.07 1 10
2 341 Guinet, Renzo 8 St Charles B 1:01.85 2 8
3 393 Farroni, Luca 8 St Rita School 1:02.79 3 6
4 547 Ramirez, Justin 8 St. Margaret 1:03.45 2 5
5 767 Lim, Kole 8 Sts. Felicit 1:05.00 3 4
6 783 Reynolds, Nicky 8 Sts. Felicit 1:05.48 2 3
7 279 Raus, Luke 7 Our Lady of 1:05.78 2 2
8 243 Baggerly, Charles 8 Our Lady of 1:05.84 1 1
9 771 Liu, Samuel 7 Sts. Felicit 1:06.79 1
10 494 Abbott, Alex 8 St. Margaret 1:07.76 2
11 188 Maloney, Aidan 7 Holy Family SP 1:09.45 3
11 278 Ramirez, Kevin 7 Our Lady of 1:09.45 1
13 402 Garibian, Andrew 8 St Rita School 1:09.66 1
14 501 Avila, Michael 8 St. Margaret 1:09.80 3
15 595 Casasante, Nichola 7 St. Philip t 1:10.74 1
16 523 Gonzales, Joseph 8 St. Margaret 1:14.55 3
17 301 Chavez, Alvaro 8 San Gabriel 1:15.86 1
18 808 Filliponne, John 7 Holy Family SP 1:16.14 3
19 500 Avila, Andrew 7 St. Margaret 1:20.32 1
Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 258 Huerta, Vicente 8 Our Lady of 2:20.48 10

2 581 Alvarez, Adrian 8 St. Philip t 2:26.44 8

3 365 Aguilar-Fraley, Lu 7 St Rita School 2:27.52 6

4 681 Serventi, Stuart 7 St. Philip t 2:31.08 5

5 629 Hawkins, Paul 8 St. Philip t 2:35.07 4

6 385 Clarizio, Brandon 7 St Rita School 2:39.38 3

7 399 Gala, Chris 7 St Rita School 2:40.76 2

8 322 Toribio, Noah 8 San Gabriel 2:41.94 1

9 444 Sanchez, Esteban 8 St Rita School 2:42.83
10 490 Valdivia, Christop 8 St. Benedict School 2:47.63
11 407 Goss, Maxwell 7 St Rita School 2:53.13
12 317 Rodriguez, Diego 7 San Gabriel 2:55.41
13 523 Gonzales, Joseph 8 St. Margaret 3:05.30
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Results
....Boys 800 Meter Run Varsity
14 485 Ruiz, Zachary 7 St. Benedict School 3:06.12
Boys 1600 Meter Run Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 685 Stone, Anthony 7 St. Philip t 5:08.28 10
2 365 Aguilar-Fraley, Lu 7 St Rita School 5:11.85 8
3 148 Mata, Cristian 8 Assumption Bvm 5:23.81 6
4 258 Huerta, Vicente 8 Our Lady of 5:23.84 5
5 681 Serventi, Stuart 7 St. Philip t 5:31.99 4
6 629 Hawkins, Paul 8 St. Philip t 5:35.97 3
7 783 Reynolds, Nicky 8 Sts. Felicit 5:36.56 2
8 399 Gala, Chris 7 St Rita School 5:41.14 1
9 293 Vinci, Anthony 8 Our Lady of 5:48.07
10 444 Sanchez, Esteban 8 St Rita School 5:53.46
11 322 Toribio, Noah 8 San Gabriel 6:00.84
12 126 Guerrero, Lance 8 Assumption Bvm 6:08.34
13 490 Valdivia, Christop 8 St. Benedict School 6:24.10
14 317 Rodriguez, Diego 7 San Gabriel 6:27.74
14 598 Ciranna, Nico 8 St. Philip t 6:27.74
16 500 Avila, Andrew 7 St. Margaret 7:07.97
17 485 Ruiz, Zachary 7 St. Benedict School 7:08.85
- 407 Goss, Maxwell 7 St Rita School DQ
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Varsity
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 Assumption Bvm “"A* 50.84 2 10
1) 141 Loprieato, Christian 8 2) 108 Boschetti, Nicholas 8
3) 165 Sides, Christian 8 4) 101 Kachigian, Kent 8
2 St. Benedict School “"A* 54_.09 1 8
1) 473 Holloway, David 8 2) 465 Cisneros, Joseph 8
3) 492 Vasquez, Alfredo 8 4) 463 Casares, Christopher 8
3 St Rita School “A* 54.39 1 6
4 St. Margaret Mary School "A* 56.67 1 5
5 St Rita School "B* 57.40 2 4
6 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 58.05 1 3
1) 756 Gutierrez, Luc 7 2) 735 Alarcon, Nathan 8
3) 767 Lim, Kole 8 4) 786 Rysdon, Brandon 8
7 St. Benedict School *"B* 1:01.34 2 2
8 St. Therese School “A* 1:02.45 1
1) 722 Rivera, Shane 7 2) 725 Sabando, Nicholas 7
3) 731 Tashiro, Jordan 7 4) 716 Contreras, Julio 7
9 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 1:02.46 1
1) 613 Emamian, Cameron 8 2) 619 Gilb, Charlie 8
3) 665 Powe, Jake 8 4) 702 Vargas, Marcos 7
10 St. Margaret Mary School *"B* 1:02.68 2
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 Assumption Bvm "A*" 4:17.15 10
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Results

.-...Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Varsity
1) 116 DelLaTorre, lIgnacio 8 2)
3) 126 Guerrero, Lance 8 4)

2 St Rita School “A*

3 St. Philip the Apostle School “A*
1) 581 Alvarez, Adrian 8 2)

148
108

Mata, Cristian 8

Boschetti, Nicholas 8
4:23.26 8
4:35.38 6

674 Savo, Joe 7

3) 685 Stone, Anthony 7 4) 701 valine, Mitchell 8
4 St Rita School *"B* 4:53.45 5
5 San Gabriel Mission Elementary "A* 5:08.67 4
1) 322 Toribio, Noah 8 2) 317 Rodriguez, Diego 7
3) 299 Avalos, Dominic 7 4) 301 Chavez, Alvaro 8
Boys 800 Sprint Medley Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 Our Lady of the Assumption "A* 2:02.84 10
2 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 2:04.83 8
1) 591 Briggs, Ryan 8 2) 595 Casasante, Nicholas 7
3) 681 Serventi, Stuart 7 4) 649 Menacho, Louis 8
3 St. Margaret Mary School “"A* 2:04.88 6
4 St. Margaret Mary School "B* 2:11.11 5
5 St Rita School “A* 2:16.50 4
6 St. Benedict School “"A* 2:39.41 3
1) 488 Sandoval, Harley 8 2) 469 Garcia, Jacob 8
3) 487 Sandoval, Christopher 8 4) 460 Avalos, Andrew 8
Boys Long Jump Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 165 Sides, Christian 8 Assumption Bvm 16-06.00 10
2 141 Loprieato, Christi 8 Assumption Bvm 14-11.00 8
3 547 Ramirez, Justin 8 St. Margaret 14-09.00 6
4 731 Tashiro, Jordan 7 St. Therese School 14-00.00 5
5 665 Powe, Jake 8 St. Philip t 13-09.00 4
6 439 Poon, Sam 8 St Rita School 13-04.00 3
7 279 Raus, Luke 7 Our Lady of 13-03.00 1.50
7 629 Hawkins, Paul 8 St. Philip t 13-03.00 1.50
9 685 Stone, Anthony 7 St. Philip t 13-01.00
10 341 Guinet, Renzo 8 St Charles B 13-00.00
10 399 Gala, Chris 7 St Rita School 13-00.00
12 501 Avila, Michael 8 St. Margaret 12-10.00
13 278 Ramirez, Kevin 7 Our Lady of 12-08.00
14 490 Valdivia, Christop 8 St. Benedict School 12-05.00
15 681 Serventi, Stuart 7 St. Philip t 12-04.00
16 473 Holloway, David 8 St. Benedict School 12-03.00
17 523 Gonzales, Joseph 8 St. Margaret 12-02.00
18 463 Casares, Christoph 8 St. Benedict School 12-01.00
19 598 Ciranna, Nico 8 St. Philip t 11-10.00
20 808 Filliponne, John 7 Holy Family SP 11-04.00
21 771 Liu, Samuel 7 Sts. Felicit 11-03.00
22 595 Casasante, Nichola 7 St. Philip t 11-02.00
23 301 Chavez, Alvaro 8 San Gabriel 10-09.00
24 500 Avila, Andrew 7 St. Margaret 10-07.00
24 477 Lopez, Andrew 7 St. Benedict School 10-07.00
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....Boys Long Jump Varsity

Damien High School

Results

26 716 Contreras, Julio 7 St. Therese School 10-06.00

26 809 Hatton, Thomas 7 Holy Family SP 10-06.00

28 764 Lee, Theodore 7 Sts. Felicit 10-03.00

29 526 Gutglueck, lan 7 St. Margaret 10-02.00

30 243 Baggerly, Charles 8 Our Lady of 9-10.00

31 722 Rivera, Shane 7 St. Therese School 9-05.00

31 702 Vargas, Marcos 7 St. Philip t 9-05.00

31 725 Sabando, Nicholas 7 St. Therese School 9-05.00

34 317 Rodriguez, Diego 7 San Gabriel 9-04.00

35 574 Zamora, Renzo 7 St. Margaret 9-02.00

36 289 Urbina, Jaiden 7 Our Lady of 8-10.00

37 724 Rojas, Christopher 7 St. Therese School 8-06.00

38 239 Arias, lzak 7 Our Lady of 6-03.00

39 204 Estrada, Alex 7 Holy Name of Mary 5-11.00

-— 727 Segura, Spencer 7 St. Therese School FOUL
Boys Shot Put Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 458 Zhang, William 8 St Rita School 32-04.00 10
2 487 Sandoval, Christop 8 St. Benedict School 32-00.00 8
3 523 Gonzales, Joseph 8 St. Margaret 31-04.00 6
4 325 Aguago, Joseph 8 St Charles B 28-11.00 4
4 724 Rojas, Christopher 7 St. Therese School 28-11.00 4
4 649 Menacho, Louis 8 St. Philip t 28-11.00 4
7 570 Vela, Matthew 8 St. Margaret 28-10.00 2
8 460 Avalos, Andrew 8 St. Benedict School 26-04.00 1
9 754 Gibbs, David 8 Sts. Felicit 26-01.00

10 293 Vinci, Anthony 8 Our Lady of 25-11.00

11 101 Kachigian, Kent 8 Assumption Bvm 24-00.00

12 772 Lucas, Nathaniel 7 Sts. Felicit 22-01.00

13 465 Cisneros, Joseph 8 St. Benedict School 21-11.00

14 365 Aguilar-Fraley, Lu 7 St Rita School 21-00.00

15 469 Garcia, Jacob 8 St. Benedict School 20-05.00

16 233 Salazar, Taylor 7 Holy Name of Mary 20-00.00

16 122 Ettinger, Jordi 7 Assumption Bvm 20-00.00

18 639 Lazaro, Lewor 7 St. Philip t 19-06.00

19 550 Ramirez, Tyler 7 St. Margaret 19-01.00

19 786 Rysdon, Brandon 8 Sts. Felicit 19-01.00

21 320 Santizo, Greggory 7 San Gabriel 17-07.00
Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#

Preliminaries
1 109 Bustos, Noah 6 Assumption Bvm 13.16q 2
2 181 Galang, James 6 Holy Family SP 14.599 3
3 539 Merthan, John 5 St. Margaret 14.70g 1
4 666 Powe, Marcus 6 St. Philip t 15.029 3
5 298 Apprecio, Felix 6 San Gabriel 15.099 4
6 107 Boschetti, Alexand 6 Assumption Bvm 15.20g 1
7 789 Taylor, Greg 6 Sts. Felicit 15.22q 3
8 760 Jennings, Damian 6 Sts. Felicit 15.31qg 4
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Results

....Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

9 405 Gornowicz, Jack 6 St Rita School 15.38 1
10 636 Koch, Jacob 5 St. Philip t 15.44 2
11 177 Baker, Charlie 5 Holy Family SP 15.59 4
12 117 DeMesa, Caleb 6 Assumption Bvm 16.05 2
13 176 Zettlemoyer, Ryan 6 Assumption Bvm 16.54 3
14 635 Koch, Aaron 6 St. Philip t 16.62 1
15 640 LeBrun, Leonardo 5 St. Philip t 16.83 4
16 431 Nardoni, Robbie 5 St Rita School 17.09 3
16 224 Nocero, Joseph 6 Holy Name of Mary 17.09 5
18 232 Salazar, Jamie 5 Holy Name of Mary 17.11 3
19 415 Johnson, Chris 6 St Rita School 17.24 2
20 130 Holtz, Tommy 6 Assumption Bvm 17.30 1
21 366 Algorri, Antolin 5 St Rita School 17 .47 4
22 318 Rodriguez, Marcus 5 San Gabriel 17.61 5
23 414 Johnson, Andrew 6 St Rita School 17.68 2
24 736 Alvarez, Benjamin 5 Sts. Felicit 18.24 5
25 297 Agapito, Tobey 5 San Gabriel 18.36 3
26 468 Garcia, Diego 5 St. Benedict School 18.75 2
27 714 Casado, Octavio 6 St. Therese School 19.30 2
28 316 Robles, Antonio 6 San Gabriel 19.41 3
29 193 Johnston, Micheal 6 Holy Family SP 19.48 5
30 470 Garcia, James 6 St. Benedict School 19.63 2
31 696 Torres, Tomas 5 St. Philip t 19.80 1
32 230 Rodriguez, Ryan 6 Holy Name of Mary 19.91 1
33 398 Froio, Nicholas 5 St Rita School 19.96 5
34 173 Todd, Jacob 5 Assumption Bvm 20.21 4
35 220 Militello, Gianni 5 Holy Name of Mary 21.27 4
36 474 Lomeli, Brandon 6 St. Benedict School 21.91 1
37 594 Cabato, Matthew 6 St. Philip t 23.50 5
38 421 Lopez, Noah 5 St Rita School 26.19 5

Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals

1 109 Bustos, Noah 6 Assumption Bvm 13.16 13.16 10

2 181 Galang, James 6 Holy Family SP 14.59 14.59 8

3 539 Merthan, John 5 St. Margaret 14.70 14.70 6

4 666 Powe, Marcus 6 St. Philip t 15.02 15.02 5

5 298 Apprecio, Felix 6 San Gabriel 15.09 15.09 4

6 107 Boschetti, Alexand 6 Assumption Bvm 15.20 15.20 3

7 789 Taylor, Greg 6 Sts. Felicit 15.22 15.22 2

8 760 Jennings, Damian 6 Sts. Felicit 15.31 15.31 1

Preliminaries

9 405 Gornowicz, Jack 6 St Rita School 15.38
10 636 Koch, Jacob 5 St. Philip t 15.44
11 177 Baker, Charlie 5 Holy Family SP 15.59
12 117 DeMesa, Caleb 6 Assumption Bvm 16.05
13 176 Zettlemoyer, Ryan 6 Assumption Bvm 16.54
14 635 Koch, Aaron 6 St. Philip t 16.62
15 640 LeBrun, Leonardo 5 St. Philip t 16.83
16 431 Nardoni, Robbie 5 St Rita School 17.09
16 224 Nocero, Joseph 6 Holy Name of Mary 17.09
18 232 Salazar, Jamie 5 Holy Name of Mary 17.11
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....Boys 100 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

19 415 Johnson, Chris 6 St Rita School 17.24

20 130 Holtz, Tommy 6 Assumption Bvm 17.30

21 366 Algorri, Antolin 5 St Rita School 17 .47

22 318 Rodriguez, Marcus 5 San Gabriel 17.61

23 414 Johnson, Andrew 6 St Rita School 17.68

24 736 Alvarez, Benjamin 5 Sts. Felicit 18.24

25 297 Agapito, Tobey 5 San Gabriel 18.36

26 468 Garcia, Diego 5 St. Benedict School 18.75

27 714 Casado, Octavio 6 St. Therese School 19.30

28 316 Robles, Antonio 6 San Gabriel 19.41

29 193 Johnston, Micheal 6 Holy Family SP 19.48

30 470 Garcia, James 6 St. Benedict School 19.63

31 696 Torres, Tomas 5 St. Philip t 19.80

32 230 Rodriguez, Ryan 6 Holy Name of Mary 19.91

33 398 Froio, Nicholas 5 St Rita School 19.96

34 173 Todd, Jacob 5 Assumption Bvm 20.21

35 220 Militello, Gianni 5 Holy Name of Mary 21.27

36 474 Lomeli, Brandon 6 St. Benedict School 21.91

37 594 Cabato, Matthew 6 St. Philip t 23.50

38 421 Lopez, Noah 5 St Rita School 26.19

Boys 200 Meter Dash Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 109 Bustos, Noah 6 Assumption Bvm 26.54 4 10
2 361 Velasco, Chris Hay 5 St Charles B 28.15 2 8
3 532 Khalali-Borna, Dan 6 St. Margaret 29.06 3 6
4 181 Galang, James 6 Holy Family SP 30.12 5 5
5 539 Merthan, John 5 St. Margaret 30.71 2 4
6 298 Apprecio, Felix 6 San Gabriel 30.92 3 3
7 107 Boschetti, Alexand 6 Assumption Bvm 30.93 3 2
8 405 Gornowicz, Jack 6 St Rita School 31.42 4 1
9 760 Jennings, Damian 6 Sts. Felicit 31.75 1

10 789 Taylor, Greg 6 Sts. Felicit 31.90 4

11 295 Vinci, Joseph 6 Our Lady of 32.79 1

12 464 Chavez, Vincent 5 St. Benedict School 33.85 5

13 224 Nocero, Joseph 6 Holy Name of Mary 34.41 2

14 267 Luminato, Lucas 4 Our Lady of 34.48 4

15 635 Koch, Aaron 6 St. Philip t 34.51 3

16 640 LeBrun, Leonardo 5 St. Philip t 34.52 3

17 597 Ciampa, Vince 5 St. Philip t 34.68 1

18 232 Salazar, Jamie 5 Holy Name of Mary 34.71 1

19 366 Algorri, Antolin 5 St Rita School 36.02 4

20 580 Almada, Nicholas 6 St. Philip t 36.52 5

21 431 Nardoni, Robbie 5 St Rita School 36.60 2

22 415 Jdohnson, Chris 6 St Rita School 37.34 3

23 184 Hoffman, John 5 Holy Family SP 37.41 1

24 646 Medal, Diego 5 St. Philip t 38.29 2

25 352 Obphrachanh, Isakk 5 St Charles B 38.35 1

26 607 Corral, Julian 5 St. Philip t 39.48 4

27 316 Robles, Antonio 6 San Gabriel 40.25 1

28 714 Casado, Octavio 6 St. Therese School 40.31 2

29 398 Froio, Nicholas 5 St Rita School 40.43 2
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30 696 Torres, Tomas 5 St. Philip t 41.09 1
31 230 Rodriguez, Ryan 6 Holy Name of Mary 41.85 5
32 220 Militello, Gianni 5 Holy Name of Mary 45_.57 4
33 474 Lomeli, Brandon 6 St. Benedict School 46 .54 3
34 594 Cabato, Matthew 6 St. Philip t 46.68 5
35 421 Lopez, Noah 5 St Rita School 50.90 5
Boys 400 Meter Dash Junior Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points
1 532 Khalali-Borna, Dan 6 St. Margaret 1:07.91 2 10
2 636 Koch, Jacob 5 St. Philip t 1:11.82 3 8
3 106 Boring, John 5 Assumption Bvm 1:14.81 1 6
4 539 Merthan, John 5 St. Margaret 1:17.98 3 5
5 295 Vinci, Joseph 6 Our Lady of 1:19.08 1 4
6 486 Salazar, Rafael 6 St. Benedict School 1:19.70 2 3
7 318 Rodriguez, Marcus 5 San Gabriel 1:20.23 2 2
8 582 Alvarez, Dani 6 St. Philip t 1:20.76 2 1
9 579 Almada, Daniel 4 St. Philip t 1:23.54 3
10 813 Marshal, Ismail 6 Holy Family SP 1:23.67 3
11 580 Almada, Nicholas 6 St. Philip t 1:23.71 3
12 646 Medal, Diego 5 St. Philip t 1:24.30 1
13 491 Valdivia, Jeremy 6 St. Benedict School 1:24.34 1
14 597 Ciampa, Vince 5 St. Philip t 1:29.13 1
15 589 Blain, Joseph 6 St. Philip t 1:29.56 2
16 130 Holtz, Tommy 6 Assumption Bvm 1:31.12 2
Boys 800 Meter Run Junior Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 486 Salazar, Rafael 6 St. Benedict School 2:40.46 10
2 792 Telleria, Max 5 Sts. Felicit 2:43.95 8
3 272 Miller, Peter 5 Our Lady of 2:44.11 6
4 106 Boring, John 5 Assumption Bvm 2:55.52 5
5 653 Miera, Anthony 6 St. Philip t 3:13.92 4
6 670 Rowe, Ben 5 St. Philip t 3:20.16 3
7 489 Umana, Julian 5 St. Benedict School 3:31.27 2
8 479 Montero, Aaron 6 St. Benedict School 3:34.50 1
9 491 valdivia, Jeremy 6 St. Benedict School 4:02.03
Boys 1600 Meter Run Junior Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 532 Khalali-Borna, Dan 6 St. Margaret 5:50.51 10
2 489 Umana, Julian 5 St. Benedict School 5:51.10 8
3 653 Miera, Anthony 6 St. Philip t 6:01.05 6
4 400 Gala, Colin 5 St Rita School 6:03.74 5
5 774 Martinez, Mark 6 Sts. Felicit 6:07.37 4
6 670 Rowe, Ben 5 St. Philip t 6:10.59 3
7 660 Parisi, Timothy 5 St. Philip t 6:14.56 2
8 425 Martinez, Michael 6 St Rita School 6:17.85 1
9 441 Raycraft, Gus 6 St Rita School 6:22.81
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10 589 Blain, Joseph 6 St. Philip t 6:35.13
11 184 Hoffman, John 5 Holy Family SP 6:35.37
12 792 Telleria, Max 5 Sts. Felicit 6:38.27
13 133 lzaguirre, Juan 3 Assumption Bvm 6:43.20
14 582 Alvarez, Dani 6 St. Philip t 6:50.43
15 297 Agapito, Tobey 5 San Gabriel 8:14.91
Boys 4x100 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 Assumption Bvm “"A* 59.34 10
1) 107 Boschetti, Alexander 6 2) 109 Bustos, Noah 6
3) 117 DeMesa, Caleb 6 4) 106 Boring, John 5
2 St Rita School "B* 1:04.63 8
3 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 1:04.99 6
1) 587 Bitanga, Azer 5 2) 666 Powe, Marcus 6
3) 689 Sugiyama, Luke 6 4) 699 Valenzuela, Mark 5
4 St. Benedict School "A* 1:05.32 5
5 St Rita School “A* 1:07.87 4
Boys 4x400 Meter Relay Junior Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 Assumption Bvm "B*® 4:52.69 10
1) 137 Kilar, Kevin 5 2) 147 Martinez, Dakota 5
3) 176 Zettlemoyer, Ryan 6 4) 130 Holtz, Tommy 6
2 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 4:57.89 8
1) 615 Fajardo, Nathan 6 2) 636 Koch, Jacob 5
3) 653 Miera, Anthony 6 4) 670 Rowe, Ben 5
3 St Rita School “A* 5:04.21 6
Boys 800 Sprint Medley Junior Varsity
School Seed Finals Points
1 St Rita School “"A*" 2:30.77 10
2 St Rita School "B* 2:36.71 8
3 San Gabriel Mission Elementary "A" 2:37.01 6
1) 316 Robles, Antonio 6 2) 298 Apprecio, Felix 6
3) 297 Agapito, Tobey 5 4) 318 Rodriguez, Marcus 5
4 St. Philip the Apostle School “A* 2:48.58 5
1) 640 LeBrun, Leonardo 5 2) 589 Blain, Joseph 6
3) 621 Guerrero, Gabriel 6 4) 635 Koch, Aaron 6
Boys Long Jump Junior Varsity
Name Year School Seed Finals Points
1 109 Bustos, Noah 6 Assumption Bvm 16-00.00 10
2 636 Koch, Jacob 5 St. Philip t 12-08.00 8
3 532 Khalali-Borna, Dan 6 St. Margaret 12-05.00 6
4 361 Velasco, Chris Hay 5 St Charles B 12-03.00 5
5 486 Salazar, Rafael 6 St. Benedict School 12-01.00 4
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6 539 Merthan, John 5 St. Margaret 12-00.00 2.50
6 789 Taylor, Greg 6 Sts. Felicit 12-00.00 2.50
8 699 Valenzuela, Mark 5 St. Philip t 11-05.00 1
9 653 Miera, Anthony 6 St. Philip t 11-04.00

10 184 Hoffman, John 5 Holy Family SP 11-01.00

10 181 Galang, James 6 Holy Family SP 11-01.00

12 597 Ciampa, Vince 5 St. Philip t 10-10.00

13 267 Luminato, Lucas 4 Our Lady of 10-08.00

13 106 Boring, John 5 Assumption Bvm 10-08.00

15 640 LeBrun, Leonardo 5 St. Philip t 10-07.00

15 607 Corral, Julian 5 St. Philip t 10-07.00

17 670 Rowe, Ben 5 St. Philip t 10-04.00

18 660 Parisi, Timothy 5 St. Philip t 10-00.00

18 464 Chavez, Vincent 5 St. Benedict School 10-00.00

20 107 Boschetti, Alexand 6 Assumption Bvm 9-10.00

21 232 Salazar, Jamie 5 Holy Name of Mary 9-09.00

21 589 Blain, Joseph 6 St. Philip t 9-09.00

23 760 Jennings, Damian 6 Sts. Felicit 9-05.00

24 220 Militello, Gianni 5 Holy Name of Mary 9-01.00

25 352 Obphrachanh, Isakk 5 St Charles B 8-10.00

26 176 Zettlemoyer, Ryan 6 Assumption Bvm 8-09.00

27 646 Medal, Diego 5 St. Philip t 8-08.00

28 580 Almada, Nicholas 6 St. Philip t 8-05.00

29 813 Marshal, Ismail 6 Holy Family SP 8-04.00

30 297 Agapito, Tobey 5 San Gabriel 7-08.00

31 468 Garcia, Diego 5 St. Benedict School 6-10.00

32 696 Torres, Tomas 5 St. Philip t 6-06.00

33 491 Valdivia, Jeremy 6 St. Benedict School 6-02.00

34 224 Nocero, Joseph 6 Holy Name of Mary 5-07.00

35 173 Todd, Jacob 5 Assumption Bvm 4-08.00

- 230 Rodriguez, Ryan 6 Holy Name of Mary FOUL
Boys Shot Put Junior Varsity

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 176 Zettlemoyer, Ryan 6 Assumption Bvm 27-01.00 10
2 666 Powe, Marcus 6 St. Philip t 26-08.00 8
3 635 Koch, Aaron 6 St. Philip t 22-11.00 6
4 232 Salazar, Jamie 5 Holy Name of Mary 21-09.00 5
5 352 Obphrachanh, Isakk 5 St Charles B 21-01.00 4
6 474 Lomeli, Brandon 6 St. Benedict School 18-11.00 3
7 186 Jimenez, Diego 5 Holy Family SP 17-02.00 2
8 316 Robles, Antonio 6 San Gabriel 16-11.00 1
9 594 Cabato, Matthew 6 St. Philip t 16-08.00

10 173 Todd, Jacob 5 Assumption Bvm 15-11.00

11 130 Holtz, Tommy 6 Assumption Bvm 15-07.00

11 470 Garcia, James 6 St. Benedict School 15-07.00

13 220 Militello, Gianni 5 Holy Name of Mary 11-00.00



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:51 PM 3/14/2015 Page 31

Knighs of Columbus Track Meet - 3/14/2015

Damien High School

Results

Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Seed Prelims H#
Preliminaries
1 601 Co, Joshua 4 St. Philip t 15.63q 1
2 609 Dakan, Will 4 St. Philip t 15.73q 6
3 449 Tupy, George 4 St Rita School 16.08g 8
4 225 Nocero, Nicholas 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.159q 3
5 650 Mendez, Lucas 4 St. Philip t 16.26g 6
6 568 Vargas, Parker 3 St. Margaret 16.33q 1
7 626 Guzman, Quinnten 4 St. Philip t 16.40q9 10
8 745 Day, John Paul 3 Sts. Felicit 16.43q 4
9 585 Batiste, Franklin 4 St. Philip t 16.50 5
10 203 Davila, Elias 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.52 3
11 235 Silva, Michael 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.55 7
12 178 Filippone, Jude 3 Holy Family SP 16.70 2
13 327 Banett, Justn 4 St Charles B 16.73 2
14 546 Ramirez, Dominic 4 St. Margaret 16.74 9
15 804 James, Ryan 3 Holy Family SP 16.77 8
16 657 Morente, Brandyn 4 St. Philip t 16.79 1
17 140 Lopreiato, Lucas 3 Assumption Bvm 16.86 4
18 342 Habash, Simon 4 St Charles B 16.87 1
19 375 Barber, Evan 4 St Rita School 17.02 4
20 154 Pavon, Adam 4 Assumption Bvm 17.04 3
21 713 Casado, Nikolas 3 St. Therese School 17.10 6
22 497 Ammann, Robbie 3 St. Margaret 17.25 8
23 669 Riojas, Matthew 4 St. Philip t 17.34 6
24 573 Zamora, Francesco 4 St. Margaret 17.38 8
25 453 Vasquez, Jackson 3 St Rita School 17.51 6
26 483 Quezada, Nicholas 4 St. Benedict School 17.53 10
27 741 Bellew, Jacob 4 Sts. Felicit 17.56 11
27 624 Gunn, Henry 4 St. Philip t 17.56 4
29 167 Sierra, Alejandro 3 Assumption Bvm 17.61 8
30 535 Marsh, Billy 3 St. Margaret 17.62 5
30 586 Bergeron, Liam 4 St. Philip t 17.62 2
32 105 Benites, Lucas 4 Assumption Bvm 17.66 5
32 688 Sugiyama, Leo 3 St. Philip t 17.66 3
34 155 Pavon, Ethan 3 Assumption Bvm 17.81 5
35 802 Miller, Finn 3 Unattached 17.83 1
36 256 Harkins, Lucas 2 Our Lady of 17.85 7
37 758 Hussain, Gavin 4 Sts. Felicit 17.90 10
38 616 Ferrer, Daniel 4 St. Philip t 17.94 8
39 740 Barraza, Noe 4 Sts. Felicit 17.96 10
40 455 Widjaja, Keanu 3 St Rita School 18.01 5
41 192 Nur, Zane 3 Holy Family SP 18.03 1
42 330 Barnett, Jonathen 3 St Charles B 18.04 1
43 647 Medal, Mauricio 3 St. Philip t 18.08 5
44 671 Rowe, Sean 3 St. Philip t 18.09 7
45 196 Toth, Matthew 4 Holy Family SP 18.11 1
45 793 Telleria, Sam 3 Sts. Felicit 18.11 9
47 664 Plascencia, Lucas 3 St. Philip t 18.15 11
48 673 Sanavio, Matteo 3 St. Philip t 18.19 2
49 183 Hatton, Brady 3 Holy Family SP 18.30 11
50 769 Liong, Sebastian 3 Sts. Felicit 18.36 6
51 579 Almada, Daniel 4 St. Philip t 18.39 7
52 212 Gutierrez, David 4 Holy Name of Mary 18.50 6
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53 732 Valente, Angelo 3 St. Therese School 18.70 5
54 747 Elachi, Charlie 4 Sts. Felicit 18.72 2
55 678 Seley, Cole 4 St. Philip t 18.76 9
56 123 Ferrante, Tyler 4 Assumption Bvm 18.90 5
56 805 Molina-Marquez, Pa 3 Holy Family SP 18.90 9
58 125 Gonzaga, Rusty 4 Assumption Bvm 19.01 2
59 576 Abdalla, Kyle 4 St. Philip t 19.05 10
60 707 Young, Ty 4 St. Philip t 19.18 4
60 593 Cabato, Jacob 3 St. Philip t 19.18 3
62 134 Kalilikani, Justin 3 Assumption Bvm 19.19 4
63 509 Carrillo, Julian 3 St. Margaret 19.21 2
64 763 Lau, Seth 4 Sts. Felicit 19.27 3
65 215 Khoury, Mike 4 Holy Name of Mary 19.50 4
66 515 Daudel, Riley 3 St. Margaret 19.54 2
67 287 Struempf, Chad 4 Our Lady of 19.58 11
68 472 Haro, Emilio 4 St. Benedict School 19.60 8
69 569 Vargas, Paul 2 St. Margaret 19.73 3
70 182 Gutierrez, Dante 4 Holy Family SP 19.86 9
71 236 Spencer, Luke 4 Holy Name of Mary 19.89 11
72 265 Kiley, Aiden 3 Our Lady of 19.99 10
72 306 Garcia, Nicholas 3 San Gabriel 19.99 8
74 561 Turner, Jacob 2 St. Margaret 20.24 7
75 562 Turner, Nicholas 3 St. Margaret 20.25 6
76 145 Magallanes, Jacob 3 Assumption Bvm 20.38 9
77 516 Kojo, V incent 7 St. Margaret 20.50 3
78 565 Vargas, Hunter 2 St. Margaret 20.60 4
79 630 Heinz, Andrew 4 St. Philip t 21.45 7
80 554 Silveira, Vincent 4 St. Margaret 21.55 10
81 730 Siu, Jonah 3 St. Therese School 22.04 9
82 231 Saavedra, Adrian 3 Holy Name of Mary 23.25 7
83 558 Torres, Joseph 2 St. Margaret 24 .04 9
84 335 Corral, Samuel 4 St Charles B 26.62 7
Boys 100 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades
Name Year School Prelims Finals Points
Finals
1 601 Co, Joshua 4 St. Philip t 15.63 15.63 10
2 609 Dakan, Will 4 St. Philip t 15.73 15.73 8
3 449 Tupy, George 4 St Rita School 16.08 16.08 6
4 225 Nocero, Nicholas 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.15 16.15 5
5 650 Mendez, Lucas 4 St. Philip t 16.26 16.26 4
6 568 Vargas, Parker 3 St. Margaret 16.33 16.33 3
7 626 Guzman, Quinnten 4 St. Philip t 16.40 16.40 2
8 745 Day, John Paul 3 Sts. Felicit 16.43 16.43 1
Preliminaries
9 585 Batiste, Franklin 4 St. Philip t 16.50
10 203 Davila, Elias 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.52
11 235 Silva, Michael 4 Holy Name of Mary 16.55
12 178 Filippone, Jude 3 Holy Family SP 16.70
13 327 Banett, Justn 4 St Charles B 16.73
14 546 Ramirez, Dominic 4 St. Margaret 16.74
15 804 James, Ryan 3 Holy Family SP 16.77
16 657 Morente, Brandyn 4 St. Philip t 16.79
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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
32
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
56
58
59
60
60
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

140
342
375
154
713
497
669
573
453
483
741
624
167
535
586
105
688
155
802
256
758
616
740
455
192
330
647
671
196
793
664
673
183
769
579
212
732
747
678
123
805
125
576
707
593
134
509
763
215
515
287
472
569
182
236

Lopreiato, Lucas
Habash, Simon
Barber, Evan
Pavon, Adam
Casado, Nikolas
Ammann, Robbie
Riojas, Matthew
Zamora, Francesco
Vasquez, Jackson
Quezada, Nicholas
Bellew, Jacob
Gunn, Henry
Sierra, Alejandro
Marsh, Billy
Bergeron, Liam
Benites, Lucas
Sugiyama, Leo
Pavon, Ethan
Miller, Finn
Harkins, Lucas
Hussain, Gavin
Ferrer, Daniel
Barraza, Noe
Widjaja, Keanu
Nur, Zane
Barnett, Jonathen
Medal , Mauricio
Rowe, Sean

Toth, Matthew
Telleria, Sam
Plascencia, Lucas
Sanavio, Matteo
Hatton, Brady
Liong, Sebastian
Almada, Daniel
Gutierrez, David
Valente, Angelo
Elachi, Charlie
Seley, Cole
Ferrante, Tyler
Molina-Marquez, Pa
Gonzaga, Rusty
Abdalla, Kyle
Young, Ty

Cabato, Jacob
Kalilikani, Justin
Carrillo, Julian
Lau, Seth

Khoury, Mike
Daudel, Riley
Struempf, Chad
Haro, Emilio
Vargas, Paul
Gutierrez, Dante
Spencer, Luke
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Assumption Bvm

St Charles B

St Rita School
Assumption Bvm

St. Therese School
St. Margaret

St. Philip t

St. Margaret

St Rita School

St. Benedict School
Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm

St. Margaret

St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm

St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Unattached

Our Lady of

Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t

Sts. Felicit

St Rita School
Holy Family SP

St Charles B

St. Philip t

St. Philip t

Holy Family SP
Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t

St. Philip t

Holy Family SP
Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t

Holy Name of Mary
St. Therese School
Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Holy Family SP
Assumption Bvm

St. Philip t

St. Philip t

St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm

St. Margaret

Sts. Felicit

Holy Name of Mary
St. Margaret
Our Lady of
St. Benedict
St. Margaret
Holy Family SP
Holy Name of Mary

School

16.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.

17.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
18.
18.
18.

18.
18.
18.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

19.
19.
19.
19.
19.
19.

86

02
04
10
25
34
38
51
53
56
56

62
62
66
66
81
83

90
94
96

03
04
08
09
11
11

19
30
36
39
50
70

76
90
90
01
05
18
18
19
21
27

54
58
60

86
89
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72 265 Kiley, Aiden 3 Our Lady of 19.99
72 306 Garcia, Nicholas 3 San Gabriel 19.99
74 561 Turner, Jacob 2 St. Margaret 20.24
75 562 Turner, Nicholas 3 St. Margaret 20.25
76 145 Magallanes, Jacob 3 Assumption Bvm 20.38
77 516 Kojo, V incent 7 St. Margaret 20.50
78 565 Vargas, Hunter 2 St. Margaret 20.60
79 630 Heinz, Andrew 4 St. Philip t 21.45
80 554 Silveira, Vincent 4 St. Margaret 21.55
81 730 Siu, Jonah 3 St. Therese School 22.04
82 231 Saavedra, Adrian 3 Holy Name of Mary 23.25
83 558 Torres, Joseph 2 St. Margaret 24._.04
84 335 Corral, Samuel 4 St Charles B 26.62

Boys 200 Meter Dash 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Seed Finals H# Points

inals

1 609 Dakan, Will 4 St. Philip t 31.60 3 10
2 601 Co, Joshua 4 St. Philip t 32.72 9 8
3 449 Tupy, George 4 St Rita School 33.42 4 6
4 420 Lopez, AJ 4 St Rita School 33.72 4 5
5 225 Nocero, Nicholas 4 Holy Name of Mary 33.75 14 4
6 650 Mendez, Lucas 4 St. Philip t 33.78 7 3
7 626 Guzman, Quinnten 4 St. Philip t 34.11 2 2
8 327 Banett, Justn 4 St Charles B 34.12 5 1
9 745 Day, John Paul 3 Sts. Felicit 34.25 12

10 568 Vargas, Parker 3 St. Margaret 34.49 10

11 256 Harkins, Lucas 2 Our Lady of 34.94 4

12 235 Silva, Michael 4 Holy Name of Mary 34.99 9

13 178 Filippone, Jude 3 Holy Family SP 35.13 13

14 154 Pavon, Adam 4 Assumption Bvm 35.21 5

15 104 Bahou, Christopher 3 Assumption Bvm 35.34 13

16 713 Casado, Nikolas 3 St. Therese School 35.42 12

16 585 Batiste, Franklin 4 St. Philip t 35.42 7

18 342 Habash, Simon 4 St Charles B 35.43 3

19 438 Pichardo, Lucas 4 St Rita School 35.48 8
20 657 Morente, Brandyn 4 St. Philip t 35.54 9
21 647 Medal, Mauricio 3 St. Philip t 35.57 12
22 203 Davila, Elias 4 Holy Name of Mary 35.68 14
23 305 Estrada, Mateo 4 San Gabriel 35.89 6
24 802 Miller, Finn 3 Unattached 36.04 2
25 182 Gutierrez, Dante 4 Holy Family SP 36.06 2
26 140 Lopreiato, Lucas 3 Assumption Bvm 36.07 15
27 741 Bellew, Jacob 4 Sts. Felicit 36.23 10
28 804 James, Ryan 3 Holy Family SP 36.35 8
29 436 Peters, Sean 4 St Rita School 36.43 4
30 375 Barber, Evan 4 St Rita School 36.45 4
31 688 Sugiyama, Leo 3 St. Philip t 36.48 15
32 673 Sanavio, Matteo 3 St. Philip t 36.68 10
32 330 Barnett, Jonathen 3 St Charles B 36.68 1
34 228 Reilly, John 3 Holy Name of Mary 36.77 9
35 669 Riojas, Matthew 4 St. Philip t 37.06 3
36 671 Rowe, Sean 3 St. Philip t 37.13 14



Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 8:51 PM 3/14/2015 Page 35
Knighs of Columbus Track Meet - 3/14/2015
Damien High School

....Boys 200 Meter Dash 3rd

Results
& 4th grades

37 535 Marsh, Billy 3 St. Margaret 37.14 10
38 105 Benites, Lucas 4 Assumption Bvm 37.16 3
39 586 Bergeron, Liam 4 St. Philip t 37.33 7
40 573 Zamora, Francesco 4 St. Margaret 37.41 4
41 497 Ammann, Robbie 3 St. Margaret 37.44 3
42 664 Plascencia, Lucas 3 St. Philip t 37.47 14
43 483 Quezada, Nicholas 4 St. Benedict School 37.52 2
44 624 Gunn, Henry 4 St. Philip t 37.64 7
45 579 Almada, Daniel 4 St. Philip t 37.65 2
46 196 Toth, Matthew 4 Holy Family SP 37.74 4
47 167 Sierra, Alejandro 3 Assumption Bvm 37.95 14
48 732 Valente, Angelo 3 St. Therese School 38.01 11
49 740 Barraza, Noe 4 Sts. Felicit 38.10 9
50 370 Amerio, Adam 4 St Rita School 38.27 8
51 758 Hussain, Gavin 4 Sts. Felicit 38.35 13
52 769 Liong, Sebastian 3 Sts. Felicit 38.40 11
53 192 Nur, Zane 3 Holy Family SP 38.44 6
54 793 Telleria, Sam 3 Sts. Felicit 38.56 5
55 455 Widjaja, Keanu 3 St Rita School 38.64 8
56 272 Miller, Peter 5 Our Lady of 38.71 9
57 707 Young, Ty 4 St. Philip t 38.95 6
58 229 Roche, Luke 4 Holy Name of Mary 39.18 1
59 593 Cabato, Jacob 3 St. Philip t 39.22 11
60 123 Ferrante, Tyler 4 Assumption Bvm 39.33 5
61 616 Ferrer, Daniel 4 St. Philip t 39.60 14
62 125 Gonzaga, Rusty 4 Assumption Bvm 39.63 1
63 287 Struempf, Chad 4 Our Lady of 39.95 11
64 747 Elachi, Charlie 4 Sts. Felicit 40.09 5
65 212 Gutierrez, David 4 Holy Name of Mary 40.15 13
66 472 Haro, Emilio 4 St. Benedict School 40.18 7
67 134 Kalilikani, Justin 3 Assumption Bvm 40.56 15
68 133 lzaguirre, Juan 3 Assumption Bvm 40.86 14
69 576 Abdalla, Kyle 4 St. Philip t 41.06 15
70 200 Casanave, Chris 4 Holy Name of Mary 41.15 7
71 805 Molina-Marquez, Pa 3 Holy Family SP 41.22 8
72 763 Lau, Seth 4 Sts. Felicit 41.62 10
72 155 Pavon, Ethan 3 Assumption Bvm 41.62 3
74 678 Seley, Cole 4 St. Philip t 41.77 7
75 265 Kiley, Aiden 3 Our Lady of 41.81 1
76 569 Vargas, Paul 2 St. Margaret 41.82 8
77 498 Andrade, Gabriel 2 St. Margaret 42.01 12
78 215 Khoury, Mike 4 Holy Name of Mary 42.06 12
79 630 Heinz, Andrew 4 St. Philip t 42 .34 6
80 516 Kojo, V incent 7 St. Margaret 42.49 8
81 306 Garcia, Nicholas 3 San Gabriel 43.68 2
82 515 Daudel, Riley 3 St. Margaret 43.72 10
83 554 Silveira, Vincent 4 St. Margaret 44 .67 7
84 236 Spencer, Luke 4 Holy Name of Mary 45.11 13
85 145 Magallanes, Jacob 3 Assumption Bvm 45.82 3
86 730 Siu, Jonah 3 St. Therese School 46 .54 6
87 231 Saavedra, Adrian 3 Holy Name of Mary 47.96 15
88 335 Corral, Samuel 4 St Charles B 55.61 13
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Results

Boys Long Jump 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 609 Dakan, Will 4 St. Philip t 11-09.00 10
2 601 Co, Joshua 4 St. Philip t 11-02.00 8
3 624 Gunn, Henry 4 St. Philip t 9-10.00 6
4 225 Nocero, Nicholas 4 Holy Name of Mary 9-09.00 5
5 673 Sanavio, Matteo 3 St. Philip t 9-08.00 4
6 178 Filippone, Jude 3 Holy Family SP 9-07.00 3
7 585 Batiste, Franklin 4 St. Philip t 9-06.00 2
8 192 Nur, Zane 3 Holy Family SP 9-03.00 1
9 256 Harkins, Lucas 2 Our Lady of 9-02.00

10 802 Miller, Finn 3 Unattached 9-01.00

10 546 Ramirez, Dominic 4 St. Margaret 9-01.00

12 125 Gonzaga, Rusty 4 Assumption Bvm 9-00.00

12 568 Vargas, Parker 3 St. Margaret 9-00.00

14 497 Ammann, Robbie 3 St. Margaret 8-11.00

15 678 Seley, Cole 4 St. Philip t 8-09.00

15 586 Bergeron, Liam 4 St. Philip t 8-09.00

17 669 Riojas, Matthew 4 St. Philip t 8-03.00

18 714 Casado, Octavio 6 St. Therese School 8-01.00

19 616 Ferrer, Daniel 4 St. Philip t 7-09.00

20 287 Struempf, Chad 4 Our Lady of 7-07.00

21 472 Haro, Emilio 4 St. Benedict School 7-05.00

22 707 Young, Ty 4 St. Philip t 7-01.00

23 554 Silveira, Vincent 4 St. Margaret 7-00.00

24 483 Quezada, Nicholas 4 St. Benedict School 6-10.00

24 498 Andrade, Gabriel 2 St. Margaret 6-10.00

26 522 Gonzales, John-Pau 3 St. Margaret 6-09.00

26 228 Reilly, John 3 Holy Name of Mary 6-09.00

28 203 Davila, Elias 4 Holy Name of Mary 6-08.00

28 123 Ferrante, Tyler 4 Assumption Bvm 6-08.00

30 212 Gutierrez, David 4 Holy Name of Mary 6-05.00

31 569 Vargas, Paul 2 St. Margaret 6-04.00

32 713 Casado, Nikolas 3 St. Therese School 6-00.00

33 200 Casanave, Chris 4 Holy Name of Mary 5-11.00

34 509 Carrillo, Julian 3 St. Margaret 5-10.00

35 231 Saavedra, Adrian 3 Holy Name of Mary 5-05.00

36 515 Daudel, Riley 3 St. Margaret 5-04.00

37 561 Turner, Jacob 2 St. Margaret 5-03.00

38 272 Miller, Peter 5 Our Lady of 4-08.00

39 732 Valente, Angelo 3 St. Therese School 4-05.00

40 328 Barajas, Abraham 3 St Charles B 4-00.00

41 573 Zamora, Francesco 4 St. Margaret 3-11.00

42 565 Vargas, Hunter 2 St. Margaret 3-10.00

- 535 Marsh, Billy 3 St. Margaret FOUL

- 730 Siu, Jonah 3 St. Therese School FOUL

- 558 Torres, Joseph 2 St. Margaret FOUL
Boys Javelin Throw Softball Thr 3rd & 4th grades

Name Year School Seed Finals Points

1 105 Benites, Lucas 4 Assumption Bvm 129-05 10
2 546 Ramirez, Dominic 4 St. Margaret 116-04 8
3 123 Ferrante, Tyler 4 Assumption Bvm 115-08 6
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...Boys Javelin Throw Softball Thr 3rd & 4th grades

370
626
420
449
375
134
438
228
330
225
745
758
154
568
669
203
140
793
235
657
155
509
306
763
650
740
133
573
212
671
167
145
483
236
535
569
769
741
664
472
579
265
562
561
554
747
630
215
514
593
576
565
455
231
558

Amerio, Adam
Guzman, Quinnten
Lopez, AJ

Tupy, George
Barber, Evan
Kalilikani, Justin
Pichardo, Lucas
Reilly, John
Barnett, Jonathen
Nocero, Nicholas
Day, John Paul
Hussain, Gavin
Pavon, Adam
Vargas, Parker
Riojas, Matthew
Davila, Elias
Lopreiato, Lucas
Telleria, Sam
Silva, Michael
Morente, Brandyn
Pavon, Ethan
Carrillo, Julian
Garcia, Nicholas
Lau, Seth

Mendez, Lucas
Barraza, Noe
lzaguirre, Juan
Zamora, Francesco
Gutierrez, David
Rowe, Sean
Sierra, Alejandro
Magal lanes, Jacob
Quezada, Nicholas
Spencer, Luke
Marsh, Billy
Vargas, Paul
Liong, Sebastian
Bellew, Jacob
Plascencia, Lucas
Haro, Emilio
Almada, Daniel
Kiley, Aiden
Turner, Nicholas
Turner, Jacob
Silveira, Vincent
Elachi, Charlie
Heinz, Andrew
Khoury, Mike
Cruz, Lucas
Cabato, Jacob
Abdalla, Kyle
Vargas, Hunter
Widjaja, Keanu
Saavedra, Adrian
Torres, Joseph
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Damien High School

Results

St Rita School
St. Philip t

St Rita School

St Rita School

St Rita School
Assumption Bvm

St Rita School
Holy Name of Mary
St Charles B

Holy Name of Mary
Sts. Felicit

Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
St. Margaret

St. Philip t

Holy Name of Mary
Assumption Bvm
Sts. Felicit

Holy Name of Mary
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
St. Margaret

San Gabriel

Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t

Sts. Felicit
Assumption Bvm
St. Margaret

Holy Name of Mary
St. Philip t
Assumption Bvm
Assumption Bvm
St. Benedict School
Holy Name of Mary
St. Margaret

St. Margaret

Sts. Felicit

Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t

St. Benedict School
St. Philip t

Our Lady of

St. Margaret

St. Margaret

St. Margaret

Sts. Felicit

St. Philip t

Holy Name of Mary
St. Margaret

St. Philip t

St. Philip t

St. Margaret

St Rita School
Holy Name of Mary
St. Margaret

112-09
112-05
112-01
110-11
110-00
109-04
98-09
98-06
98-02
93-04
92-02
92-00
89-02
88-09
85-09
83-06
80-05
79-09
79-05
78-09
74-02
73-10
73-09
72-10
71-06
68-11
67-05
67-04
66-09
66-04
66-01
65-08
65-04
60-10
59-08
59-00
57-10
57-03
56-07
56-05
56-00
55-07
55-03
52-07
52-03
51-05
50-08
50-00
46-10
40-07
39-05
36-01
35-04
35-00
33-02

PNWAO
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Results
....Boys Javelin Throw Softball Thr 3rd & 4th grades
59 335 Corral, Samuel 4 St Charles B 31-09
60 200 Casanave, Chris 4 Holy Name of Mary 29-11

Mixed 4x100 Meter Relay 3rd & 4th grades

School Seed Finals H# Points
1 St. Philip the Apostle School <B~ 1:04.57 1 10
1) 614 Fajardo, Lauren 4 2) 617 Frealy, Maddie 3
3) 620 Guerra, lIsabella 3 4) 622 Guerrero, lIsabella 3
2 St Rita School <B* 1:07.58 3 8
3 St. Philip the Apostle School ~C* 1:07.71 3 6
1) 654 Miera, Natalie 4 2) 656 Mitchell, Caroline 4
3) 658 Norton, Karina 4 4) 703 Velandia, Andrea 4
4 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho <B- 1:08.03 3 5
1) 758 Hussain, Gavin 4 2) 793 Telleria, Sam 3
3) 740 Barraza, Noe 4 4) 745 Day, John Paul 3
5 St. Margaret Mary School F"B* 1:10.32 1 4
6 Assumption Bvm *"C* 1:11.31 2 3
1) 110 Compton, Kaylin 4 2) 139 Lopez, Alexi 4
3) 132 1to, Cailene 4 4) 121 Echaorre, Angela 4
7 St. Philip the Apostle School FA* 1:11.83 2 2
1) 577 Albino, Jessica 4 2) 584 Arroyo, Ella 4
3) 596 Chua, Noel 4 4) 599 Clawson, Chloe 4
8 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 1:12.11 2 1
1) 742 Burns, Olivia 4 2) 739 Barragan, Brianna 3
3) 738 Barragan, Allyson 4 4) 766 Lim, Jayde 3
9 St. Margaret Mary School *"C* 1:13.56 3
10 Assumption Bvm "B* 1:13.59 2
1) 157 Pavon, Mouricio 3 2) 167 Sierra, Alejandro 3
3) 123 Ferrante, Tyler 4 4) 105 Benites, Lucas 4
11 St. Philip the Apostle School *"G* 1:13.61 1
12 St Rita School "A* 1:16.39 3
13 St. Margaret Mary School "D 1:16.57 4
14 St. Therese School “A* 1:17.12 1
15 Assumption Bvm "D* 1:18.68 4
1) 144 Madarang, Mia 3 2) 158 Quezada, Chloe 3
3) 170 Snashall, Fiona 4 4) 171 Suckling, Ella 3
16 St Charles Borromeo School F"A* 1:20.63 4
1) 363 Wallbom, Chloe 4 2) 359 Torres, Astoria 3
3) 346 Mazariegos, Chelsea 3 4) 354 Rojas, Nicte 4
17 Assumption Bvm "A* 1:23.84 2
1) 140 Lopreiato, Lucas 3 2) 118 DeMesa, Sydney 3
3) 155 Pavon, Ethan 3 4) 154 Pavon, Adam 4
18 St. Philip the Apostle School *"D* 1:25.26 4
1) 576 Abdalla, Kyle 4 2) 705 Wise, Anwen 4
3) 585 Batiste, Franklin 4 4) 586 Bergeron, Liam 4
19 St. Margaret Mary School “"A*" 1:28.21 1
Mixed 400 Sprint Medley 3rd & 4th grades
School Seed Finals H# Points
1 St Rita School "B*" 1:10.94 3 10

2 St. Margaret Mary School “"A* 1:12.27 1 8
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.-..-Mixed 400 Sprint Medley 3rd & 4th grades

3 Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua Scho "A* 1:12.50 1 6
4 St. Therese School *"B* 1:12.81 2 5
5 St Rita School ~C* 1:13.17 3 4
6 St. Margaret Mary School *"B* 1:14.04 2 3
7 St. Philip the Apostle School F"B* 1:14.11 2 2
8 St Rita School “A* 1:14.12 3 1
9 St Charles Borromeo School “A* 1:15.87 2
10 St Charles Borromeo School *"B* 1:16.19 3
11 St. Philip the Apostle School *C* 1:16.43 3
12 St. Philip the Apostle School “"A* 1:17.89 1
13 Assumption Bvm "A" 1:20.02 1
14 Assumption Bvm "B* 1:24.71 2
15 Holy Family SP “"A* 1:24.87 1
Women - Varsity - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored
1) St Rita School 116.50 2) St. Philip the Apostle Sc 95
3) Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua 52 4) St Charles Borromeo Schoo 50.50
5) Assumption BVM 24.50 6) Our Lady of the Assumptio 9.50
7) St. Benedict School 9 7) Holy Family SP 9
9) San Gabriel Mission Elemen 3
Women - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored
1) Assumption BVM 77 2) St Rita School 57
3) Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua 50 4) St. Philip the Apostle Sc 48
5) Our Lady of the Assumption 38 6) Holy Name of Mary 32
7) St. Margaret Mary School 27 8) St. Therese School 13
9) Holy Family SP 8 10) St. Benedict School 4
Women - 3rd & 4th grades - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored
1) St. Philip the Apostle Sch 44 2) Holy Name of Mary 28
3) St Rita School 26.50 4) Assumption BVM 16.83
5) Holy Family SP 11 6) Our Lady of the Assumptio 10.83
7) Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua 10 8) St. Margaret Mary School 8.83
Men - Varsity - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored
1) St Rita School 77 2) St. Philip the Apostle Sc 68.50
3) Assumption BVM 62 4) St. Margaret Mary School 43.50
5) Our Lady of the Assumption 38.50 6) St. Benedict School 24.50
7) St Charles Borromeo School 18 7) Holy Name of Mary 18
9) Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua 16 10) St. Therese School 10
11) San Gabriel Mission Elemen 5
Men - Junior Varsity - Team Rankings - 10 Events Scored
1) Assumption BVM 76 2) St. Philip the Apostle Sc 74
3) St. Margaret Mary School 49.50 4) St Rita School 43
5) St. Benedict School 36 6) Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua 17.50
7) St Charles Borromeo School 17 8) San Gabriel Mission Eleme 16
9) Holy Family SP 15 10) Our Lady of the Assumptio 10
11) Holy Name of Mary 5
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.-..-Mixed 400 Sprint Medley 3rd & 4th grades

Men - 3rd & 4th grades - Team Rankings - 4 Events Scored

1) St. Philip the Apostle Sch 81 2) St Rita School 28
3) Assumption BVM 16 4) Holy Name of Mary 14
5) St. Margaret Mary School 11 6) Holy Family SP 4

7) St Charles Borromeo School 1 7) Sts. Felicitas & Perpetua 1



